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GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

1. Pr~pare this. re~ort in conformity with the 1996 National Association of Regulatory 
Ubhty Comm1ss1oners (NARUC) Uniform System of Accounts for Water and Wastewater 
Utilities as adopted by Rule 25-30.115 (1 ), Florida Administrative Code. 

2. Interpret all accounting words and phrases in accordance with the Uniform System 
of Accounts (USOA), Commission Rules and the definitions on the next page. 

3. Complete each question fully and accurately, even if it has been answered in a 
previous annual report. Enter the word "None" where it truly and completely states 
the fact. 

4. For any question, section, or page which is not applicable to the respondent, enter 
the words "Not Applicable." Do not omit any pages. 

5. Where dates are called for, the month and day should be stated as well as the year. 

6. All schedules requiring dollar entries should be rounded to the nearest dollar. 

7. Complete this report by means which result in a permanent record. You may use 
permanent ink or a typewriter. Do not use a pencil. 

8. If there is not enough room on any schedule, an additional page ()r pages may be 
added provided the format of the added schedule matches the format of the schedule 
in the report. Additional pages should reference the appropriate schedules, state the 
name of the utility, and state the year of the report. 

9. If it is necessary or desirable to insert additional statements for the purpose of 
further explanation of schedules, such statements should be made at the bottom of 
the page or on an additional page. Any additional pages should state the name of the 
utility and the year of the report, and reference the appropriate schedule. 

10. The utility shall file the original and two copies of the report with the Commission at 
the address below, and keep a copy for itself. Pursuant to Rule 25-30.110 (3), Florida 
Administrative Code, the utility must submit the report by March 31 for the preceeding 
year ending Decemb~r 31. 

Florida Public Service Commission 
Division of Economic Regulation 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

11. Pursuant to Rule 25-30.110 (7) (a), Florida Administrative Code, any utility that fails to 
file its annual report or extension on or before March 31, or within the time specified by 
any extension approved in writing by the Division of Economic Regulation, shall be 
subject to a penalty. The penalty shall be based on the number of calendar days 
elapsed from March 31, or from an approved extended filing date, until the date of filing. 
The date of filing shall be included in the days elapsed. 



GENERAL DEFINITIONS 

ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTION - This account shall include advances by or in behalf of 
customers for construction which are to be refunded either wholly or in part. (USOA) 

ALLOWANCE FOR FUNDS USED DURING CONSTRUCTION ( AFUDC ) - This account shall 
include concurrent credits for allowance for funds used during construction based upon the net 
cost of funds used for construction purposes and a reasonable rate upon other funds when so 
used. Appropriate regulatory approval shall be obtained for "a reasonable rate". (Rule 25-30.116, 
Florida Administrative Code) 

AMORTIZATION - The gradual extinguishment of an amount in an account by distributing such 
amount over a fixed period, over the life of the asset or liability to which it applies, or over the 
period during which it is anticipated the benefit will be realized. (USOA) 

CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION ( CIAC) - Any amount or item of money, 
services, or property received by a utility, from any person or governmental agency, any portion 
of which is provided at no cost to the utility, which represents an addition or transfer to the 
capital of the utility, and which is utilized to offset the acquisition, improvement, or construction 
costs of the utilitys property, facilities, or equipment used to provide utility services to the public. 
(Sect}on 367.021 (3), Florida Statutes) 

CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS ( CWIP ) - This account shall include the cost of water 
or wastewater plant in process of construction, but not yet ready for services. (USOA) 

DEPRECIATION - The loss in service value not restored by current maintenance, incurred in 
connection with the consumption or prospective retirement of utility plant in the course of service 
from causes which are known to be in the current operation and against which the utility is not 
protected by insurance. (Rule 25-30.140 (i), Florida Administrative Code) 

EFFLUENT REUSE - The use of wastewater after the treatment process, generally for reuse as 
irrigation water or for in plant use. (Section 367.021 (6), Florida Statutes) 

EQUIVALENT RESIDENTIAL CONNECTION (ERC) - (WATER) - (Rule 25-30.515 (8), Florida 
Administrative Code) 

(a) 350 gallons per day; 
(b) The number of gallons a utility demonstrates in the average daily flow for a single family 

unit; or 
(c) The number of gallons which has been approved by the DEP for a single family residential 

unit. 

EQUIVALENT RESIDENTIAL CONNECTION (ERC) - (WASTEWATER) - Industry standard of 
80% of Water ERC or 280 gallons per day for residential use. 

GUARANTEED REVENUE CHARGE - A charge designed to cover the utility's costs including, 
but not limited to the cost of the operation, maintenance, depreciation, and any taxes, and to 
provide a reasonable return to the utility for facilities, a portion of which may not be used and 
useful to the utility or its existing customers. (Rule 25-30.515 (9), Florida Administrative Code) 

LONG TERM DEBT - All Notes, Conditional Sales Contracts, or other evide~ces of indebtedness 
payable more than one year from date of issue. (USOA) 

PROPRIETARY CAPITAL ( For proprietorships and partnerships only ) - The investment of a 
sole proprietor, qr partners, in an unincorporated utility. (USOA) 

RETAINED EARNINGS - This account reflects corporate earnings retained in the business. 
Credits would include net income or accounting adjustments associated with correction of errors 
attributable to a prior period. Charges to this account would include net losses, accounting 
adjustments associated with correction of errors attributable to a prior period or dividends. (USOA) 
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REPORT OF 

FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

Telephone Number 

Street Address 

Date Utility First Organized 

Dec ~~ 1 :J,c • ~ 

V-r1t.-17Y Sppvl¢ 
,4/Jf?A t/./ 

County 

Fax Number 151- }7}- 98'7? 

Sunshine State One-Call of Florida, Inc. Member No. 

E-mail Address J"/!.VIJ RtfC/}fliP£ fP 

/Jp/)(lf7f) rP/J., 

Check the business entity of the utility as filed with the Internal Revenue Service: 

0 Individual ~ Sub Chapter S Corporation 0 1120 Corporation 
1
0 Partnership 

Name, Address and Phone where records are located: 3:>co ¥, Ul, 1>?7# A/4cc
1 
G/41~~svt<c.t:( A 

J 1, le" s 
I 

Name of subdivisions where services are provided: y, 0€11 Lt--AY ft He f 5 f~lk6,SI PE fftlf 
C'H-1 ertnH1) 1 B-

CONTACTS 

Salary 
Charged 

Name Title Princioal Business Address Utilitv 

Perso~~ send comsp~)dffr:~ &F->t1J~ :)~11' 0 #, w' ?. ~ fl.l./t ~cc 6 ~/#llT 68 c 1t1 PC. 
J 

Glf.tkF$L4H!;1 /~L ~ J-(..65 
Perso~ who prepared this report: 

U-r /UN c~w svt_7:'AM'" ~ y 9 tlwlh?P-Jt/f~: 68#-dT F. n,1JAtt l 512 
Officers and Managers: 

()~L#-/-IIJ(), FL -:!>'2 )>t:' ~ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

Report every corporation or person owning or holding directly or indirectly 5 percent or more of the voting securities of 
the reporting utility: 

Percent Salary 
Ownership in Charged 

Name Utili tv Principal Business Address Utilitv 

tb.P.e.trr ~ tLP II. W. ~ fittA~: 
$ 

b{!_OCJ f(l! 11>~ I fJ C 50Zl $ 
F4tW/?t;,.VtU,6., FL $ 

::)2: ~t'5 $ 
$ 

~Wfi:_l ftc l~1Pe 5"0'111 5,¥W1e $ _qr;(!)(} 
$ 

F-2 

---- -----------



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

------~~~~~-------------

INCOME STATEMENT 

Ref. 
Account Name Page Water Wastewater 

Gross Revenue: 
Residential -------- $ ~ 'il,5'1 2 $ s-o,'i')l 
Commercial ------
Industrial ----------Multiple Family ______ 
Guaranteed Revenues --
Other (Specify) ______ 

Total Gross Revenue $ 3 ~. 513 $ ) D.., <jl ----
Operation Expense (Must tie W-3 

to pages W-3 and S-3) S-3 $ 1010(..5 $ ~7,7)5 

Depreciation Expense ____ F-5 ~,<i ~Cf g/5?.5 

CIAC Amortization Expense __ F-8 ( q~l) ( lli!>'l- ) 
1 

Taxes Other Than Income __ F-7 '?,'All) ~, ?.t~ 

-Income Taxes _________ F-7 -
Total Operating Expense $ "')<jj 1~1D 4i;'''" 

Net Operating Income (Loss) $ ( 'J-P7) $ ').I "l~ 

Other Income: 
Nonutility Income _____ $ $ 

Other Deductions: 
Miscellaneous Nonutility 

Expenses ________ $ $ 
Interest Expense _____ 

Net Income (Loss) $ ( ~1'7) $ l.l "\ ~ 

---------~--- ------ -- ---

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, o 1~ 

Total 
Other Company 

$ ~q 0?~ 

$ ~ q 0'7'1 

$ (, 7 ~00 

I S'
1
0ott 

( ~,\f(,) 

rz s1 c, 

-
$ $>t7,lttt( 

$ t,er,. s 

$ 

$ 

$ I q~s 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
----~~~~~------------

INCOME STATEMENT 

Ref. 
Account Name Page Water Wastewater 

Gross Revenue: 
Residential -------- $ ;),~,, 'l5 $ '), ~ 0), 
Commercial ------
Industrial ----------Multiple Family ______ 
Guaranteed Revenues --Other (Specify) ______ 

Total Gross Revenue $ 'A'lll'l5" $ 'J- (, D~ J ----
Operation Expense (Must tie W-3 

to pages W-3 and S-3) S-3 $ ll,'t~7 $ I 51 11'7 

Depreciation Expense ____ F-5 ~ G.9l ?-,>'fl 

CIAC Amortization Expense __ F-8 ( ~-,) ( (,?,) 

Taxes Other Than Income __ F-7 I, c:i')lf I, {,l£'l 

Income Taxes _________ F-7 - -
Total Operating Expense $ f '7l {, l.b \tj 1 e~q 

Net Operating Income (loss) $ (,, s~ s $ {, ,'f t.t l 

Other Income: 
Nonutility Income _____ $ $ 

Other Deductions: 
Miscellaneous Nonutility 

Expenses ________ $ $ 
Interest Expense _____ 

Net Income (loss) $ £1,5,5" $ c 1'1'i;).. 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ?.,~ 1~ 

Total 
Other Company 

$ S" 0 t l ::Ho 

~ So(),1.lD 
• 

$ ').~l.6f 

~ tt!J? 'f 

( \4 S") 

'l,,?,f v 
I 

-

$ ..,~?'~" 

$ I '?> ,'t71 

$ 

$ 

$ 1 ?~ '-111 



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

--------~~--------------
INCOME STATEMENT 

Ref. 
Account Name PaQe Water Wastewater 

Gross Revenue: 
Residential -------- $ ll/l)'f<i $ '),~ 1 ~ SD 
Commercial ------
Industrial ----------Multiple Family ______ 
Guaranteed Revenues --Other (Specify) ______ 

Total Gross Revenue ____ $ f 4 ,., 't 'if $ ?,Y/-150 

Operation Expense (Must tie W-3 
to pages W-3 and S-3) S-3 $ t? ,5''79 $ 1-.lz"' <i 

Depreciation Expense ____ F-5 "~"~ (plt>) I , 

CIAC Amortization Expense_ F-8 c ~'l'l) ( A I '11) 

Taxes Other Than Income __ F-7 1,(,(, 'f ?../!_'4.( 
-Income Taxes _________ F-7 -

Total Operating Expense $ 'Al 11S'O J..'l,:l50 

Net Operating Income (Loss) $ ( (p ,15"~) $( 4: 'S60) 
I 

Other Income: 
Nonutility Income _____ $ $ 

Other Deductions: 
Miscellaneous Nonutility 

Expenses ________ $ $ 
Interest Expense _____ 

Net Income (Loss) $ ( (p :-'5"~) $( tt,r"c>) 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, o 1 

Total 
Other Company 

$ ) '8 1'1 <f 'iJ 

$ ~~,"'1<[~ 

$ yottq(p 

~ ,'J1. s 
• 

( ~ ~'il) 

'i r' o 
-

$ s-o ;too 

$ ( ( I, 5' S').) 

$ 

$ 

$ ( ll15)l) 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31, ,. () 1~ 

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEET 

Reference Current Previous 
ACCOUNT NAME Page Year Year 

Assets: 

Utility Plant in Service (101-105) F-5,W-1,S-1 $ 5"~ ,, '!17 '( $ 5"?~, Y'-3 --------
Accumulated Depreciation and 

Amortization (1 08) F-5,W-2,S-2 tt sc,, ~~'f l.f-'/-'j, '7er 1 --------------
Net Utility Plant _______________ $ 1).))015 $ I~;~ lo )~ 

Cash ~l'O :,oo ----------------------Customer Accounts Receivable ( 141 )_ ____ ~ ~~(,~ ~,eft.~ 
Other Assets (Specify): 

i;f~CTnl C.- f)~p;; y,re_-- l_l_o '+O 
c 1..-vf (J L fti-I/J S'" , " l')() S ,otJ o 

Total Assets _________________ $ I 'Yj, Y).' $; I '1 ,,9 tto · 

Liabilities and Capital: 

Common Stock Issued (201)_ _________ F-6 $DO 5oo 
Preferred Stock Issued (204 )_ _________ F-6 
Other Paid in Capital (211)_ __________ 'A l17t'o) 

( ''~-E',.,l Retained Earnings (215)_ __________ F-6 r ~t"~"> 
Propietary Capital (Proprietary and 

~~ &S 

Partnership only) (218)_ ___________ F-6 

Total Capital_ ________________ $ J ~~0_:).~ $ 'AS,<i3S~ 
' 

Long Term Debt (224)_ ____________ F-6 $ so ooo $ 'SO 
1
ot>o 

Accounts Payable (231)_ ___________ '2~Q :2~Q 
Notes Payable (232)_ _____________ 
Customer Deposits (235)_ ___________ 
Accrued Taxes (236)_ _____________ '1 )'JJ~ {~ ,u ~ 
Other Liabilities (Specify)_ __________ 

Advances for Construction -----------Contributions in Aid of 
Construction - Net (271-272)_ ________ F-8 5~ ~L.f)Y. Coo, Co>O 

Total Liabilities and Capital ___________ $ l?~i"?,?.?> $ l 4l/f 'tO 

- ----- -- -----



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ·2cp Jjl 

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEET 

Reference Current Previous 
ACCOUNT NAME Page Year Year 

Assets: 

Utility Plant in Service (1 01-1 05) ________ F-5,W-1 ,S-1 $ 'A 5) 7o3 $ :l.-53703 
Accumulated Depreciation and 

Amortization (1 08) ______________ F-5,W-2,S-2 'A '), D ? fjJ lJ ?- 1 4, '7u J 

Net Utility Plant _______________ $ )l,1 I 'I $ '" oo~ 
Cash ---------------------- I 6o ( oD 
Customer Accounts Receivable ( 141 )_ ____ ') 1., {, S> -; ,cr t,g 
Other Assets (Specify): 

tfc_ ------:v-: -----=- 90 _lfi.c:t R 1 C '/?-PII' Sf'f"r'_ '+D 
CL-vlt' L!tttO 'f '0t) c 9. ,(!Jb{) .. 

Total Assets _________________ $ lfl,6~') $ ~ /, , 0 

Liabilities and Capital: 

Common Stock Issued (201 )_ _________ F-6 5tJo SOtJ 
Preferred Stock Issued (204)_ _________ F-6 

Cl~t,o3) Other Paid in Capital (211)_ __________ (p 7'1 
Retained Earnings (215)_ __________ F-6 s-~, &2l :2'1, 1 s~ 
Propietary Capital (Proprietary and 

Partnership only) (218)_ ___________ F-6 

Total Capital_ ________________ $ ,~, 5~1 $ 'iO,>>'t 
• 

Long Term Debt (224)_ ____________ F-6 $ $ 
Accounts Payable (231)_ ___________ 
Notes Payable (232)_ _____________ 
Customer Deposits (235)_ ___________ 
Accrued Taxes (236)_ _____________ ,,ll~ ~i~q, 
Other Liabilities (Specify)_ __________ • 

Advances for Construction -----------Contributions in Aid of 
~,l'l 1>,lf1'7 Construction- Net (271-272)_ ________ F-8 

j 

Total Liabilities and Capital ___________ $ ~ t 1e'J..? $ ~7,110 

F-4 H 

~---- ·-· -- -- -- -- --

-



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

I YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ~:l. o 1a 

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEET 

Reference Current Previous 
ACCOUNT NAME Paoe Year Year 

Assets: 

Utility Plant in Service (101-105) ________ F-5, W-1,S-1 $ )?., 11, 1'7(p $ ')'l~,7l0 
Accumulated Depreciation and 

Amortization (108) ----------- ___ F-5,W-2,S-2 'l:, {g, C>$10 'A 1o1o'to 

Net Utility Plant _______________ $ ~A tJlf it> $ Cf't, (.p )0 

Cash ---------------------- ?..oo loo 
Customer Accounts Receivable (141 )_ ____ 
Other Assets (Specify): _____________ 

Ct.vt f) TJii.k() 1 DtJO Ji~~o 
T 

Total Assets _________________ $ Cf? ,~J..lf(p $ q 5") 8)0 . 

Liabilities and Capital: 

Common Stock Issued (201)_ _________ F-6 5"00 -
Preferred Stock Issued (204)_ _________ F-6 
Other Paid in Capital (211)_ __________ ~t 1lP(p ' 1:,0 %''; ~ 
Retained Earnings (215)_ __________ F-6 r ==~~'7:1) [ y c;~ :2lQ) 
Propietary Capital (Proprietary and 

Partnership only) (218)_ ___________ F-6 

Total Capital_ ________________ $ ( I &
1
5t>(p) $ ( ILf/ISl) 

Long Term Debt (224)_ ____________ F-6 $ StJI()"O $ sa~~~ 
Accounts Payable (231)_ ___________ ;~o '2~0 
Notes Payable (232)_ _____________ 
Customer Deposits (235)_ ___________ 
Accrued Taxes (236)_ _____________ ~/5_10 ~{Jl'l 
Other Liabilities (Specify)_ __________ 

Advances for Construction -----------Contributions in Aid of 
Construction - Net (271-272)_ ________ F-8 55,) S"?- S'"?l lt5~ 

Total Liabilities and Capital ___________ $ ~?~'l'flP $ 95 ~~)£3 

F-4 $5 



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

-------------------------------
GROSS UTILITY PLANT 

Plant Accounts: 
(1 01 - 1 07) inclusive Water Wastewater 

Utility Plant in Service (101) $ 'A ~l {51 $ )?\f ,7?-~ 

Construction Work in Progress 

( 1 05)_ - - - - - - - - - - -

Other (Specify)_ _______ 

Total Utility Plant ______ $ ')., t.t/
1
1 5 I $ ~'~ i7"-~ 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, 'J.,o ~~ 

Plant other 
than 

Reporting Total 
Systems 

$ 5 <711 t~?'l -

-
$ 5"9Jl,~21 

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (AID) AND AMORTIZATION OF UTILITY PLANT 

Other than 
Account 108 Water Wastewater Reporting Total 

Systems 
Balance First of Year ____ ....:. $ 1 "l 11 /r s l.f $ A(, S ,C;;>45 $ - $ ~~~I '7 q_q , . 
Add Credits Dyring Year: 
Accruals charged to 

{; ,'1 <ilJ ~ l'S'). 5' 15 0~'( depreciation account ____ $ $ $ $ 
Salvage ____________ 

-
Other Credits (specify)_ ___ ,.. 

aouH()IWC I \ 
~,4~5 7/,)').S -

1510)0 Total Credits _________ $ $ $ - $ 
I , 

Deduct Debits During Year: 
Book cost of plant 

>~I ~P'I~ retired ____________ $ $ $ $ lj~~q 
Cost of removal ------- (,~ ·~~ ~ SS"frJ 
Other debits (specify) 

-Total Debits __________ $ qo~ $ j;s>lP $ - $ 'd.J, <Is 
Balance End of Year ______ $ [ ~ szo>o $ ~~tl<;'2.>V $ $ 4 sl,, fjf(pl.f 

-

F-5 c~l"tl';tl.$() 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
--------~--~~~~~---------

GROSS UTILITY PLANT 

Plant Accounts: 
(101 - 107) inclusive Water Wastewater 

Utility Plant in Service (101) $ l'.'l1CSo:J. $ fJ-\.l1'ADJ 

Construction Work in Progress 

(1 05)_ - - - - - - - - - - -

Other (Specify)_ _______ 

Total Utility Plant ______ $ 1?-~, 50~ $ \"'-\lOI 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ~o 

Plant other 
than 

Reporting Total 
Systems 

$ 1.. '5':J?03 

$ ')... '5},?03 

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (AID) AND AMORTIZATION OF UTILITY PLANT 

Other than 
Account 108 Water Wastewater Reporting Total 

Systems 
Balance First of Year _____ $ f 6 '1 /"15'7 $ ' 0 "7,?. 5') $ $ ?. I Y.il" 'r 
Add Credits During Year: 
Accruals charged to 

C.,o ry'f depreciation account ____ $ 1.?.~9~ $ ?-1~1'). $ $ 
Salvage ____________ 

Other Credits (specify)_ ___ 
!-

'O.ov~r1w' ' Total Credits _________ $ "S ,~t3 $ 1:~4'), $ $ Cp?V 

Deduct Debits Duong Year: 
Book cost of plant 

retired $ $ $ $ ------------
Cost of removal -------
Other debits (specify) 

Total Debits __________ $ ..-o- $ --o- $ $ -(!)-

Balance End of Year ______ $ l//i/40 $ I o tt 1 {,lfl4 $ $ l '), Ol1iLf 

F-5 H 



UTILITY NAME_: ___ FI_M_c ___ m_·d __ ea __ w __ a_y_, In_c. _____ _ 

GROSS UTILITY PLANT 

Plant Accounts: 
(1 01 - 1 07) inclusive Water Wastewater 

Utility Plant in Service (101) $ ll?,{p'-fl( $ ')Jo15'J-.'7 

Construction Work in Progress 

(105)_ -----------

Other (Specify)_ _______ 

Total Utility Plant ______ $ 111Jll,lt'f $ '1 I 015"?..7 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ~C>i~ 

Plant other 
than 

Reporting Total 
Systems 

$ ) '-~,17t. 

\ 
\ 

\ 

$ ~ 'A.~ll'l~ 

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (AID) AND AMORTIZATION OF UTILITY PLANT 

Other than 
Account 108 Water Wastewater Reporting Total 

Systems 
Balance First of Year ____ -'" $ '1l,Cf'l7 $ I 5"8>1 5'tf~ $ $ 1102 O'fO 

Agd Credits Dyring Year; 
Accruals charged to 

'"hl'Bol lc, \11 depreciation account ____ $ $ $ $ ~ 11'15 
Salvage ____________ 

Other Credits (specify)_ ____ 

Total Credits _________ $ ~~~D) $ G,l3> $ $ <a 'f>5 

Dedugt Debits Duong Year: 
Book cost of plant 

~~I ~,O'U ~~~q retired $ $ $ $ ------------ (;:~ Cost of removal_ ______ ~~~ SSGz 
Other debits (specify) 

Total Debits __________ $ Lf61 $ "J; ,s"> r, $ $ :>.. ,1<i 5' 

Balance End of Year ______ $ '"};, 'BifO $ lC,~~ 110 $ $ ').)£,,0~0 

F-5 S? 



UTILITY NAME: 
~----~~~--~--~--------------------

FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31, 0 

CAPITAL STOCK ( 201-204) 

Common Preferred 
Stock Stock 

Par or stated value per share ___________________________ I ,t,o 
Shares authorized --------------------------------- 500 
Shares issued and outstanding __________________________ 5'0 0 
Total par value of stock issued __________________________ soo 
Dividends declared per share for year _____________________ ,-(!) _ ... 

RETAINED EARNINGS ( 215) 

Un-
Appropriated Appropriated 

Balance first ofyear ________________________________ $ $ (_ (p,l &5) 
Changes during the year (Specify): 

~0 I 'l. ~I fJFtlwt:N ~6l ~L~5S~ ,..., Cfll 
( ll ~S5')) OI'L /Bitt C.S I ()F OI(LI.s~) -

Balance end of year ________________________________ $ $( lf,"'i"J 

PROPRIETARY CAPITAL ( 218) 

Proprietor 
Or Partner Partner 

Balance first of year ________________________________ $ $ 
Changes during the year (Specify): 

At/IJ 

Balance end of year ________________________________ $ $ 

LONG TERM DEBT ( 224 ) 

Interest Principal 
Description of Obligation (Including Date of Issue and Date of Maturity): Rate # ()f per Balance 

Pyrnts Sheet Date 
'DFI'f~J.EO !VtJrc ( 5 PRtwC.st oe '\ $ 50 ,Q_~PO 

Total ______________________________________ $ 5 C)l {)f!Jd 

---------~ ---~~~-~ 
------~------~ 



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

-------------------
CAPITAL STOCK ( 201-204) 

Par or stated value per share ___________________________ 

Shares authorized ---------------------------------Shares issued and outstanding __________________________ 
Total par value of stock issued __________________________ 
Dividends declared per share for year _____________________ 

RETAINED EARNINGS ( 215) 

"" 
Balance first ofyear ________________________________ 
Changes during the year (Specify): 

'ho ll. Jt/C71(L~>r;) 

Balance end ofyear ________________________________ 

PROPRIETARY CAPITAL ( 218) 

Balance first of year ________________________________ 

Changes during the year (Specify): 

N[ll 
Balance end of year ________________________________ 

LONG TERM DEBT ( 224 ) 

Description of Obligation (Including Date of Issue and Date of Maturity): 

1A 
Total ______________________________________ 

F-6 H 

~--~---~ -----· 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ~~ 

Common Preferred 
Stock Stock 

E 

Un-
Appropriated Appropriated 

$ ';~ 1 IS"5 
1 ') .lf-11 

$ Sl,lP'!>~ 

Proprietor 
Or Partner Partner 

$ 

$ 

Interest Principal 
Rate #of per Balance 

Pyrnts Sheet Date 
$ 

$ 

----------



UTILITY NAME~: ____ FI_M_C_Hi ..... ·d __ e_aw_ay_,_In_c_. ~------

CAPITAL STOCK ( 201 - 204 ) 

Par or stated value per share ___________________________ 

Shares authorized ---------------------------------Shares issued and outstanding __________________________ 
Total par value of stock issued __________________________ 
Dividends declared per share for year _____________________ 

RETAINED EARNINGS ( 215) 

Balance first of year ________________________________ $ 
Changes during the year (Specify): 

'1 e2 1 'l s f!.n 111 's , t?e. 111 t> 1 U-6 .s s j 

Balance end ofyear ________________________________ $ 

PROPRIETARY CAPITAL ( 218) 

Balance first of year ________________________________ $ 
Changes during the year (Specify): 

JJ/-11 

Balance end of year ________________________________ $ 

LONG TERM DEBT ( 224 ) 

Description of Obligation (Including Date of Issue and Date of Maturity): 

'J)~nlfPIJ /VIht: 

Total ______________________________________ 

F-6 55 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ~~I 

Common Preferred 
Stock Stock 

' 
/,00 

<;;oo 
>e> 0 
so 0 
-o-

Un-
Appropriated Appropriated 

$ ( '1 s i""{)) 
( , I ~Sl) 

$ [ 5{, leg?~) 

Proprietor 
Or Partner Partner 

$ 

$ 

Interest Principal 
Rate # ()f per Balance 

Pyrnts Sheet Date 
$ 5'01C'c>O 

$ S' 0 t>t!>O 



FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
UTILITY NAME::...: ____ __.......,..--....__ _________ _ 

TAX EXPENSE 

Water Wastewater 
(a) (b) (C) 

Income Taxes: 
Federal income tax _______ $ $ 
State income Tax ________ 

Taxes Other Than Income: 
State ad valorem tax _______ 

G71 Local property tax ________ ]f/7 
Regulatory assessment fee ___ 1_.7 77 ·~ ?, "7 ( 
Other (Specify)_ ________ 
GF-~-r~PrL l~" (,SIJ, S'? '7 lll5~5" 
S?~"- Cot? p A s-o ~50 

Total Tax Expense ________ $ ,,,'t~ $ tt. !l§3 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, Cf?t¢ 

Other Total 
(d) (e) 

$ 

l ~ 1 <;&, 
q ~~~<£1 

l,lD">'l 
Cj"t>() 

$ '1.,2.l& 

PAYMENTS FOR SERVICES RENDERED BY OTHER THAN EMPLOYEE:S 

Report all information concerning outside rate, management, construction, advertising, labor· relations, 
public relations, or other similiar professional services rendered the respondent for which aggregate 
payments during the year to any corporation, partnership, individual, or organization of any kind whatever 
amounting to $500 or more. 

Name of Recipient Water Wastewater Descripti•Dn of Service 
Amount Amount 

$ $ 
$ $ 

~F-e: 0.H•-t pjtj II'{ $ $ 
$ $ 

VtriAl (. 5t:frPT s $ $ 
$ $ 

Tt> FdlL(I w $ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

TAX EXPENSE 

Water Wastewater 
(a) (b) (C) 

Income Taxes: 
Federal income tax _______ $ $ 
State income Tax ________ 

Taxes Other Than Income: 
State ad valorem tax ______ 
Local property tax ________ 3(,0 2~lP 
Regulatory assessment fee ___ l ,o ~ 1 l,t '?I 
Other (Spe~)_ ________ 

CoRP YE. 1?-5 [~S 

Total Tax Expense ________ $ lt5"? if $ L&tt~ 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OIF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, "'o f:;L 

Other Total 
(d) (e) 

$ 

t"Tb(p 
')..,?. fpO 

?..50 

$ ~;lll; 

PAYMENTS FOR SERVICES RENDERED BY OTHER THAN EMPLOYEES 

Report all information concerning outside rate, management, construction, advertising, labor relations, 
public relations, or other similiar professional services rendered the respondent for which aggregate 
payments during the year to any corporation, partnership, individual, or organization of any kind whatever 
amounting to $500 or more. 

Name of Recipient Water Wastewater Description of Service 
Amount Amount 

$ $ 

Lt.vll F# '-'12 e AI.. (L.I k /)-etJ I w(; $ t.t~o $ G,
1 
[,oo ~€_fl.Jtro/l. ;)!?(<VI~S 

$ $ 
~v!J.cfHI.fhJ PovpL C'FJ.niUK FilL F-~n Cool'. $ ('; S"S: $ 1.,2¥5 

~" FIILO Bnupc. 
$ $ 

B_tLLitd .. $ lt~ $ -o- ~f?llvt~.P 
$ $ 

"11- ~~<e $ -o,.- $ Y77J.o S:..u~" t,~ -,:};Jf/t.-11' ( 

$ $ 
"[W..Cf Foc.n CA-~s $ '':)~lJ $ ..-() .- Wlt'r,r;-tt { '"rSTIH G 

$ $ 

F-7 H 



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

-------------------------- YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER ~~1 

TAX EXPENSE 

Water Wastewater Other Total Ja) (b) Jg_ (d) (e) 

Income Taxes: 
Federal income tax _______ $ 
State income Tax ________ 

$ $ $ 

Taxes Other Than Income: 
State ad valorem tax -------Local property tax ________ )lq ~t.l ~i'O Regulatory assessment fee ___ C,lfS? l, I oo t j7<i ~ 
~r <t;ecify)_ ________ 

"' f1.'-M . 5''7? l1 bSS" (,(..)'). c:;; -rl'h ~ co a7J l-AS t'l. s 'lSC> Total Tax Expense ________ $ 1,(;£,~ $ ~,-'11 $ $ ~ ,-; 10 

PAYMENTS FOR SERVICES RENDERED BY OTHER THAN EMPLOYEES 

Report all information concerning outside rate, management, construction, advertising, labor relations, 
public relations, or other similiar professional services rendered the respondent for which aggregate 
payments during the year to any corporation, partnership, individual, or organization of any kind whatever 
amounting to $500 or more. 

Name of Recipient Water Wastewater Description of Service 
Amount Amount 

$ $ 
S#RvloPS ~1:1 Fo c.. I) 0 /!_€./J..ATO~ s $ 'h,S"S?O $ 7 D/J,1..0 (!lp_e RA...,-rdl 

$ $ 
~l/!2c/ffl J~ fo...,~fL C~e_Ac.. F£/.1. ~cr. C::A?Ir $ L'i:c,l $ 2,~1_lP 

$ ~ $ 

""JiYu r"UJ OP~/lA71411 P $ l l-' "p $ l , {!)(!) c? CVJ7oH/?-fl. TSI tlilt'C 

$ $ 
{ lNP "FCuJ LA~S $ 4f[,0 $ 0 -crmw~ 

$ $ 
:;l£.vOf.4: Hli.Jt..tut; R-1f-I'H t:/l!J.VLfPC $ $ ~10 

$ $ 

F-7 S5 



UTILITY NAME.:..:------------------

FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF R:EPORT 

DECEMBER 31, 

CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION ( 271 ) 

Water Wastewater Total 
(a) {b) (c) (d) 

1) Balance first ofyear __________________ $ ~~.115 $ '7~.>'),1. $ II Ot2.17 
2) Add credits during year _______________ I I ' 

SlA'"''~' P&:. 112nu .. $ 'f10 $ $ 110 
3) Total _______________________ '"S r;, ergs rJ tt, ;:J;?=; lll ~t)'J_ 
4) Deduct charges during the year ___________ r 

5) Balance end ofyear _________________ 

6) Less Accumulated Amortization ----------- l ~~~~rP ~;, 917 S:¢..)7'3 
I 

7) Net CIAC ______________________ $ I ? ,s-lftt $ l.[{;)j~ 5 $ s~ 'I ?,'f 

ADDITIONS TO CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION DURING YEAR (CREDITS) 

Report below all developers or contractors Indicate 
agreements from which cash or property was "Cash" or Water Wastewater 
received durina the vear. "Prooertv" 

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

Sub-total _______________________ $ $ -
Report below all capacity charges, main extension charges and 
customer connection charaes received durino the vear. 

Number of Charge per 
Descriotion of Charae Connections Connection 

$ $ $ 
(_SS) 

l ~RI C.ffrt()J..t hv-rihi. ~ ~ qzrs ~tf_Q -CJ-

-
Total Credits During Year (Must agree with line# 2 above.)_ ________ $ 910 $ -(!)-

ACCUMULATED AMORTIZATION OF CIAC (272) 

Water Wastewater Total 

Balance First of Year _________ --------- $ 1~l<fcs'f $ 1/ !~ ~~ $ '-t 't: &~-t 
Add Debits During Year: ______________ ·~~~ ~ "f. ~ ~~ 

Deduct Credits During Year: _____________ 

Balance End of Year (Must agree with line #6 above.) $ ] ~,g~t; $ "\:21~~~ 
I 

$ ~~~!l~ 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
------~~--~----------- YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31, j.6 l:t_ 

CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION ( 271 ) 

Water Wastewater Total (a) (b) (c) (d) 

1) Balance first ofyear _________________ $ ~I' ?.0 $ ))6'7~ $ 2, ~12-2) Add credits during year _______________ • 
$ $ $ 3) Total ?.-,~~0 :,6'7~ s-,~ 'f~ 4) Deduct Charges Ciunii9 tiiiY9ar= = = = = = = = = = = 

5) Balance end ofyear _________________ 
6) Less Accumulated Amortization ___________ I ;261 l :5o I 2:uG I 0 
7) Net CIAC ______________________ $ I 15 I I $ I j111 $ 

' 
;,,?.,~ 

ADDITIONS TO CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION DURING YEAR (CREDITS) 

Report below all developers or contractors Indicate 
agreements from which cash or property was "Cash" or Water Wastewater 
received durina the year. "Property" 

-
-

r!}tJ -
-

-
Sub-total_ ______________________ $ $ 

Report below all capacity charges, main extension charges and 
customer connection charges received during_ the _year. 

Number of Charge per 
Description of Charge Connections Connection 

$ $ $ 

Total Credits During Year (Must agree with line# 2 above.)_ ________ $ $ 

ACCUMULATED AMORTIZATION OF CIAC (272) 

Water Wastewater Total 

Balance First of Year ____________ ------ $ ll~1la $ t,J.. ~q $ ?../+ {.,5_ 
Add Debits During Year: ______________ ~~ ~l t 'f.£ 1;2o 1 I ,_,(') t :1,: I o 
Deduct Credits During Year: _____________ 

Balance End of Year (Must agree with line #6 above.) $ I ~6 71 $ l #'S7Jl $ J..,lL l 7J 

F-8 H 



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

----~------------------------ YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ) 1 " 1.2.-

CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION ( 271 ) 

(a) 
Water Wastewater Total 

(b) (c) (d) 

1) Balance first ofyear __________________ $ ")),1'15 $ '7/,'J..SO $ ( 6 <.[, ~?..S 2) Add credits during year _______________ I 

$ qqo $ $ Cf~o 3) Total _______________________ ?"111 C5 '77 ,?s·o f6S'#I 5' 4) Deduct charges during the year ___________ --!J1- -0- --o-
5) Balance end of year _________________ ~'{ I G.S' 7ll'50 ·lolJ~'I17 6) Less Accumulated Amortization ___________ I <x 1 t'l.IJ ')?-,,I~ c; : 5~ llP3 
7) Net CIAC ______________________ $ t (,!~8 $ )'=f,ll'l $ 

= 
'5"511 )~ 

ADDITIONS TO CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION DURING YEAR (CREDITS) 

Report below all developers or contractors Indicate 
agreements from which cash or property was "Cash" or Water Wastewater 
received durina the vear. "Prooertv'' 

Sub-total $ $ -----------------------
Report below all capacity charges, main extension charges and 
customer connection charaes received durina the vear. 

Number of Charge per 
Descriotion of Charoe Connections Connection 

$ $ $ 
1 n. n I C,"rlOk ffPifiJ. S' ~ 'Pts ':lifO . -o,.... 

Total Credits During Year (Must agree with line# 2 above.)_ ________ $ q_r_o $ -o--

ACCUMULATED AMORTIZATION OF CIAC (272) 

Water Wastewater Total 

Balance First of Year __________________ $ l2~ "1-~ $ ?.1, t:'(t'('f $ ~t 7 I'}, ').(). 
Add Debits During Year: ______________ ;SM~ l,l~l . "';;,~j ( 

Deduct Credits During Year: _____________ -o,.. --6- --<:>-

Balance End of Year (Must agree with fine #6 above.) $ I<);> ,l ~!'i $ ~~1~~~ 
' 

$ <;-Q.~~'J v 

F-8 S5 



** COMPLETION OF SCHEDULE REQUIRED ONLY IF AFUDC WAS CHARGED DURING YEAR ** 

UTILITY NAME.;...: _ _.F~I __ M_,C .... Hi..........,·d=ea=w=a=y""", In=-c· .......... _ __._~--- YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, 

SCHEDULE "A" 

SCHEDULE OF COST OF CAPITAL USED FOR AFUDC CALCULATION (1) 

Percentage Actual Weighted 
Dollar of Cost Cost 

Class of Capital Amount Capital Rates [ C X d] 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

Common Equity $ % % % 

Preferred Stock % % % 

Long Term Debt 11/fl ~% % __at/IL% 
Customer Deposits % % 

Tax Credits- Zero Cost % 0.00% 

Tax Credits- Weighted Cost % % 

Deferred Income Taxes % % 

Other (Explain) % % 

Total $ 100.00 % 

(1} Must be calculated using the same methodology used to calculate AFUDC rate approved by the 

Commission. 

APPROVED AFUDC RATE 

Current Commission approved AFUDC rate: 

Commission Order Number approving AFUDC rate: 

% 

% 

% 

% 

% 

% 



** COMPLETION OF SCHEDULE REQUIRED ONLY IF AFUDC WAS CHARGED DURING YEAR** 

UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBEH 31, 1~ 

SCHEDULE "B" 

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE ADJUSTMENTS 

Capital 
Structure 

Per Used for 
Book Non-utility Non-juris. Other (1) AFUDC 

Class of Capital Balance Adjustments Adjustments Adjustments Calculation 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) 

Common Equity $ $ $ $ $ -Preferred Stock 

~ 
-

$C Long Term Debt 
Customer Deposits 
Tax Credits-Zero Cost 
Tax Credits-Weighted 

Cost of Capital 
Deferred Income Taxes 
Other (Explain) 

Total $ $ $ $ $ 

(1) Explain below all adjustments made in Column (e): 



WATER 

OPERATING 

SECTION 

- ----~---- -



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF REPORT 

Acct. 
No. 
(a) 

301 
302 
303 
304 
305 

306 

307 
308 

309 
310 
311 
320 
330 

331 

333 
334 

335 
336 
339 

340 

341 
342 
343 

344 
345 
346 
347 
348 

--~~~--------------------------- DECEMBER 31, 

WATER UTILITY PLANT ACCOUNTS 

Account Name 
(b) 

Organization ___________ $ 
Franchises ____________ 
Land and Land Rights ______ 
Structures and Improvements __ 
Collecting and Impounding 

Reservoirs __________ 

Lake, River and Other 
Intakes ____________ 

Wells and Springs ________ 
Infiltration Galleries and 

Tunnels ____________ 
Supply Mains ___________ 

Power Generation Equipment __ 
Pumping Equipment _______ 
Water Treatment Equipment ___ 
Distribution Reservoirs and 

Standpipes __________ 

Transmission and Distribution 
Lines _____________ 

Services -------------Meters and Meter 
Installations __________ 

Hydrants _____________ 
Backflow Prevention Devices __ 
Other Plant and 

Miscellaneous Equipment ___ 
Office Furniture and 

Equipment __________ 

Transportation Equipment ____ 
Stores Equipment ________ 
Tools, Shop and Garage 

Equipment __________ 
Laboratory Equipment ______ 
Power Operated Equipment ___ 
Communication Equipment ___ 
Miscellaneous Equipment ____ 
Other Tangible Plant _______ 

Total Water Plant _________ 

Previous 
Year 
(c) 

~)~5 

~,<; S"~ 
f..p,?'-"7 

1,0101'1 

I o 1 ~ 'll 
A.,31to 

-,o, <ica~ 
)'),, S"~8 

1,6C>'1 

Cf,l1.~ 

CfD7 

$ J"q 1scJ.. 

Additions Retirements 
(d) 

$ $ 

$ -6- $ 

W-1 H f1J~.A wll'f 
~ 

(e) 

~t; ...... 

$ 

Current 
Year 

(f) 

?,~'f$' 

""!, J'J S" i 
c.~~ (p 7 

')., 0 •"~ 'f 

1 D1 ~'1?. 
'1321 

-,o ~~~ 2-
1., ')...,5"5? 
ec,~o? 

'l,''-" 

qo7 

$ l~'f,S't>~ 



FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
UTILITY NAME:--------------------

ANALYSIS OF ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION BY PRIMARY ACCOUNT- WATER 

Average Average Accumulated Accum. Depr. 
Service Salvage Depr. Depreciation Balance 

Acct. Life in in Rate Balance End of Year 
No. Account Years Percent Applied Previous Year Debits Credits (f-g+h=i) 
(a) (b) (c) (d) le) (fl (q) (h) m 
7~>1 C)RG>AAJ 1?-,..""TI OAf C'o ~T f l.f>O J,c;oo/t, J. ,u'*" ?'+ A 1 f ., 0 

304 Structures and Improvements ___ ,.~ % ;,5""2% $ 5: 1 l I 7 $ $ 'J."''> $ s:: I )G.?._ 
305 Collecting and Impounding 

Reservoirs ___________ % % 
306 Lake, River and other Intakes __ % % 
307 Wells and Springs _________ ?-.7 % .....,,'10% l ~ 

1
SI"} J"#~ l ry ,?.5 (p 

308 Infiltration Galleries & 
Tunnels ------------ % % 

309 Supply Mains ___________ % % 
310 Power Generating Equipment __ % % 

311 Pumping Equipment ________ \'i'l % s., ... % 'o,~·~ PP'l 10,4'1~ 
320 Water Treatment Equipment ___ 1'7 % s-.~~ % ( ~oo) l ,, { l!;~) 
330 Distribution Reservoirs & 

Standpipes ___________ ~0 % 
±ft% 

'). (.,I r; "J 'i l ,o l. «j ')...1/,ct. 
331 Trans. & Dist. Mains ________ 7<;? % % l ~,</1 CO' ~s-'7 :19,5:35" 
333 Services ______________ .,5 % ">.~IP % ~~~5? ~~i '!1,~1 s 
334 Meter & Meter Installations ____ ;~ % ';,I~% ~I { ~') -o- ~ ,t ).7 
335 Hydrants ______________ % % 
336 Backflow Prevention Devices ___ % % 
339 Other Plant and Miscellaneous 

Equipment ___________ % % 

340 Office Furniture and 
Equipment ___________ (p % ,~.(,7% S'-q ts i c.. ~0 

341 Transportation Equipment ____ % % 

342 Stores Equipment _________ % % 

343 Tools, Shop and Garage 
Equipment ___________ % % 

344 Laboratory Equipment _______ % % 
345 Power Operated Equipment ___ 0/ nJ 

/0 70 

346 Communication Equipment ____ % % 

347 Miscellaneous Equipment _____ % % 
348 Other Tangible Plant_ ______ % % 

Totals _______________ $ t t>2/f5"fj $ $ ~l.~a,. $ t 111 t,.'U> * 

* This amount should tie to Sheet F-5. 
W-2 H 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31, ?. 0 I~ 
----~--~-------------------------

WATER OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSE 

Acct. 
No. Account Name Amount 

601 Salaries and Wages - Employees ______________________________ $ 
603 Salaries and Wages- Officers, Directors, and Majority Stockholders __ --------- ~10DO 604 Employee Pensions and Benefits _____________________________ 
610 Purchased Water _____________________________________ 
615 Purchased Power _____________________________________ CP55 
616 Fuel for Power Production ________________________________ 
618 Chemicals _________________________________________ 
620 Materials and Supplies.:._ _________________________________ 

1.31~ 
630 Contractual Services: I 

Billing _________________________________________ 
l~~ Professional ______________________________________ 

hd~----------------------------------------- ~0 
Ofue~----------------------------------------- Gz~S" 

640 Rents ____________________________________________ S:,o co 
650 Transportation Expense __________________________________ 
655 Insurance Expense------------------------------------· ~00 
665 Regulatory Commission Expenses (Amortized Rate Case Expense)_ __________ 
670 Bad Debt Expense _____________________________________ 

~a a 675 Miscellaneous Expenses __________________________________ 

Total Water Operation And Maintenance Expense ____________________ $ l'b!;1c;J'1 * 
* This amount should tie to Sheet F-3. 

WATER CUSTOMERS 

Number of Active Customers Total Number of 
Type of Equivalent Start End Meter Equivalents 

Description Meter- Factor of Year of Year (c x e) 
__(_~ (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) 

Residential Service 
5/8" D 1.0 l/? II '7 II '7 
3/4" D 1.5 
1" D 2.5 
11/2" D,T 5.0 

General Service 
5/8" D ·1.0 
3/4" D 1.5 
1" D 2.5 
1 1/2" D,T 5.0 
2" D,C,T 8.0 
3" D 15.0 
3" c 16.0 
3" T 17.5 

Unmetered Customers 
Other (Specify) 

** D = Displacement 
112 1 I ry C =Compound Total ll ~ 

T=Turbine 



UTILITY NAME: 

SYSTEM NAME: 

FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER: 31, :Ao I~ 

PUMPING AND PURCHASED WATER STATISTICS 

Recorded 
Accounted For Total Water 

Water Finished Loss Through Pumped And Water Sold 
Purchased Water From Line Flushing Purchased To 
For Resale Wells Etc. (Omit OOO's) Customers 
(Omit OOO's) (Omit OOO's) (Omit OOO's) [ (b)+(c}-(d)] (Omit OOO's) (a) (b) (C) (d) {e) (f) 

January ________ 

5,"1TS r February _______ :St=.~: wJt~ ~~ Sf/JIW,~IPL' ~Y.f..\"#"" 
March --------- /1 

e) A ril (._W- tt 51e.w'n~ p ----------May __________ 

June _________ 
July __________ 
August ________ 
September ______ 
October ________ 
November _______ 
December _______ 

Total for Year _____ 

If water is purchased for resale, indicate the following: 
Vendor 
Point of delivery 

If water is sold to other water utilities for redistribution, list names of such utilities below: 

MAINS (FEET) 

Diameter Removed End 
Kind of Pipe of First of or of 

(PVC, Cast Iron, Coated Steel, etc.) Pioe Year Added Abandoned Year 

Qts-r fAotr J4#IJ 

pvc.. Vi!R. s:,soo ~~00 

W-4 1-1 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

SYSTEM NAME: 
---------------------------------

WELLS AND WELL PUMPS 

lal (b) (c) 

Year Constructed ------- I 'fl c, I C(l (, 

Types of Well Construction 

CAP.>L-e' IV L CAl}~ wf and Casing ________ 

Sr ~ C'IIH! f! s-r~ (' ff+S"e 

Depth of Wells _________ ~I ~o' 
Diameters of Wells ______ c. I l (, tl 

Pump- GPM _________ /5D I SO 
Motor- HP ---------- I 5. up I 2 /Jf? 
Motor Type*---------
Yields of Wells in GPO ____ ').. ptPt' ~ 1 Sf!IO 
Auxiliary Power ________ 

* Submersible centrifuaal etc. 

RESERVOIRS 

(a) (b) (c) 

Description (steel, concrete) 71PI?<.. S'-r~ 
Capacity of Tank _______ ~IJ.- 1~00 
Ground or Elevated ______ G,D D.l.t.ldJ. 'P-c..r::v4'i'IXJ 

-~ 

HIGH SERVICE PUMPING 

(a} (b) (c) 
Motors 

Manufacturer _________ 

lifo Type _____________ 

o/tJ Rated Horsepower ______ 

Pumps 
Manufacturer _________ 
Type _____________ 

CapacityinGPM _______ 

~ Average Number of Hours )Jj~ Operated Per Day _____ 
' Auxiliary Power ________ 

W-5 5 -H 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ~e 1¢, 

(d) (e) 

l~'t4 

I 

l~t? 
~II 

~{> 

3 r.tf 

(d) (e) 

(d) (e) 



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

SOURCE OF SUPPLY 

List for each source of supply (Ground, Surface, Purchased Water etc.) 

Permitted Gals. per day_ __ 

&4 fj_f:Jclf. 1.1 e. Type of Source ________ 

WATER TREATMENT FACILITIES 

List for each Water Treatment Facility: 

Type _____________ f:U~CTAI C 
Make _____________ Ql.f>to4 ~c. 
Permitted Capacity (GPD)_ _ 
High service pumping 

Gallons per minute ____ 
Reverse Osmosis ______ 

Lime Treatment 
Unit Rating ________ 

Filtration 
Pressure Sq. Ft. _____ 
Gravity GPD/Sq.Ft. ____ 

Disinfection 
Chlorinator _______ 

Ozone __________ 
Other ___________ 

Auxiliary Power _______ 

W-6 H 

WP1L 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, )..o J~ 
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UTILITY NAME: 

SYSTEM NAME: 

FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

GENERAL WATER SYSTEM INFORMATION 

YEA.R OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31. ~",a 

Furnish information below for each system. A separate page should be supplied where necessary. 

1. Present ERG's * the system can efficiently serve. d.} 'l 
2. Maximum number of ERGs * which can be served. u Jo.l g_ M~ WA/ 

3. Present system connection capacity (in ERGs*) using existing lines. U.u I{VP ~-VJ/ 

4. Future connection capacity (in ERGs *) upon service area buildout. V iJ "lri6WAI 

5. Estimated annual increase in ERGs*. 0-5 

6. Is the utility required to have fire flow capacity? Alo 
If so, how much capacity is required? N/J9. 

I 

7. Attach a description of the fire fighting facilities. JJ bJI/! 

8. Describe any plans· and estimated completion dates for any enlargements or improvements of this system. 

l/"' ,/I'" 
l'f v •. 

9. When did the company last file a capacity analysis report with the DEP? U AI~M.~Wil. 

10. If the present system does not meet the requirements of DEP rules, submit the following: IJ/1'1 
a. Attach a description of the plant upgrade necessary to meet the DEP rules. 

b. Have these plans been approved by DEP? 

c. When will construction begin? 

d. Attach plans for funding the required upgrading. 

e. Is this system under any Consent Order with DEP? /Jo 
11. Department of Environmental Protection ID # <==ff2;? 0 ~ $'5 

12. Water Management District Consumptive Use Permit# UttKM.PwAI 

a. Is the system in compliance with the requirements of the CUP? '/r:5 
b. If not, what are the utility's plans to gain compliance? 

~t/J;_ 
* An ERC is determined based on one of the following methods: 

(a) If actual flow data are available from the preceding 12 months: 
Divide the total annual single family residence (SFR) gallons sold by the average 
number of SFR customers for the same period and divide the result by 365 days. 

(b) If no historical flow data are available use: 
ERG= (Total SFR gallons sold (omit 000)1365 davs/350 oallons per dav). 

W-7 H 



WASTEWATER 

OPERATING 

SECTION 

-------



UTILITY NAME: 

------------------~---------------

FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER31, e>lc?-

WASTEWATER UTILITY PLANT ACCOUNTS 

Acct. Previous Current 
No. Account Name Year Additions Retirements Year 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) 

351 Organization ___________ $ '1-~~0 $ $ $ 2,~'10 
352 Franchises ____________ ' 
353 Land and Land Rights ______ ~ 1'fGt ':f. {'I t., I 
354 Structures and Improvements __ 
355 Power Generation Equipment __ 
360 Collection Sewers - Force ----361 Collection Sewers - Gravity ___ "(;. ~ I (, ')._'), ~ (,I(, ')lJ, 
362 Special Collecting Structures ___ 
363 Services to Customers ______ l t 17 s>5 I I ,?'115 
364 Flow Measuring Devices _____ 
365 Flow Measuring Installations ___ 
370 Receiving Wells _________ cc 19 g Zf,l't<f 
371 Pumping Equipment _______ 
380 Treatment and Disposal 

?. (, J )> 4f 1). Equipment __________ ?.. (,1 crtt ~ 
381 Plant Sewers ___________ 

382 Outfall Sewer Lines _______ 
389 Other Plant and Miscellaneous 

Equipment __________ l,r;~o J ~60 
390 Office Furniture and 

Equipment __________ '}o') /:ffJ'7 
391 Transportation Equipment ____ 
392 Stores Equipment ________ 
393 Tools, Shop and Garage 

Equipment __________ 

394 Laboratory Equipment ______ 
395 Power Operated Equipment ___ 
396 Communication Equipment ___ 
397 Miscellaneous Equipment ____ 
398 Other Tangible Plant _______ 

Total Wastewater Plant _____ $ 11'-1 "t)' I $ $ $ 17.'1 fJ-6 f * 
I 

* This amount should tie to sheet F-5. 

S-1 H 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31. ~ o I 

ANALYSIS OF ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION BY PRIMARY ACCOUNT -WASTEWATER 

Average Average Accumulated Accum. Depr. 
Service Salvage Depr. Depreciation Balance 

Acct. Life in in Rate Balance End of Year 
No. Account Years Percent Applied Previous Year Debits Credits (f-g+h=i) 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i) 

~51 (!)QtJ,14J..I/ ~ATIOJil "fO ~tS"O~ l,~<a <i Coo ~' l_'t 9 
354 Structures and Improvements ___ - % - %$ $ $ - $ 
355 Power Generation Equipment __ % % 
360 Collection Sewers - Force _____ % % 

361 Collection Sewers - Gravity_ ___ 40 % l,SO% S'7/f'+~ I .~~l4 5'9,flq 
362 Special Collecting Structures ___ % % 

r 

363 Services to Customers ______ ~5' % 2v'tGo% I a,~q~ ~2t-r [I,?.;? 
364 Flow Measuring Devices _____ % % 
365 Flow Measuring Installations ___ I % % 
370 Receiving Wells _________ ')..'7?: % ~l£,'f% q,c?~ 'll 91 I 't_Y. 
371 Pumping Equipment ________ % % 
380 Treatment and Disposal 

Equipment ___________ ,, % (,,C,7% J..fl,~l(" 0 'ALP,<;>'f' --
381 Plant Sewers ___________ % % 
382 Outfall Sewer Lines ________ % % 

389 Other Plant and Miscellaneous 
Equipment ___________ IS' % (.,£,/% 17'1 1l''? 'f ~I 

390 Office Furniture and 
(p Equipment ___________ % ((.,,(,1% 51.1 lSI ~80 

391 Transportation Equipment _____ % % 
392 Stores Equipment _________ % % 
393 Tools, Shop and Garage 

Equipment ___________ % % 
394 Laboratory Equipment _______ % % 
395 Power Operated Equipment ____ % 'Y« 

396 Communication Equipment ____ % % 
~--

397 Miscellaneous Equipment ____ 

1 
% % 

398 Other Tangible Plant _______ % % 

Totals ___ · ____________ $ 1~']_/)..5" $ $ ~,~qa $ ) OCf1CD'tV* 
-

*This amount should tie to Sheet F-5. 
S-2 /1 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31, :l 0 1a -------------------------------
WASTEWATER OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSE 

Acct. 
No. Account Name Amount 

701 Salar~es and Wages- Employees _____________________________ '$ 
703 Salanes and Wages - Officers, Directors, and Majority Stockholders '),~C>O 704 Employee Pensions and Benefits - --- -----------------------------------710 Purchased Wastewater Treatment ____________________________ 
711 Sludge Removal Expense ________________________________ 

'7~0 715 Purchased Power 
').~~2 716 Fuel for Power Prod~Cti"Qn_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_---~--~ ~ ~ ~ ~ _:-_:-_:-_:-_:--=--=-~~ ~~= =:=:=: 

718 Chemicals 
720 Materials and Supplies_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-
730 Contractual Services: 

Billing _________________________________________ 

Professional --------------------------------------Testing _________________________________________ 
Other __________________________________________ 

"] .~ 7</ 
740 Rents ' -------------------------------------------750 Transportation Expense __ ------ _________________________ 
755 Insurance Expense ____________________________________ ""Goo 
765 Regulatory Commission Expenses (Amortized Rate Case Expense)_ _________ 
770 Bad Debt Expense ____________________________________ 

~tf 5 
775 Miscellaneous Expenses _________________________________ ~~3 

Total Wastewater Operation And Maintenance Expense _________________ $ I 5 1 /1'7 * 
* This amount should tie to Sheet F-3. 

WASTEWATER CUSTOMERS 

Number of Active Customers Total Number of 
Type of Equivalent Start End Meter Equivalents 

Description Meter ** Factor of Year of Year (c x e) 
1m. (b) (c) left (e) (f) 

Residentiai.Service 
All meter sizes D 1.0 /o') '()~ lt>'3 

General Service 
5/8" D 1.0 
3/4" D 1.5 
1" D 2.5 
1 1/2" D,T 5.0 
2" D,C,T 8.0 
3" D 15.0 
3" c 16.0 
3" T 17.5 

Unmetered Customers 
Other (Specify) 

** D = Displacement 
C =Compound Total lt'3 I D '> lO~ 
T= Turbine 

S-3 H 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

PUMPING EQUIPMENT 

Lift Station Number ________________ l J_ 
Make or Type and nameplate -- -- -- -- -- --

data on pump _________________ f>p~uc5 /)ARw£5 -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --

Year installed lllf7'1 I tn"' 
-- -- -- ---------------------Rated capacity __________________ qot;PN f06!fl -- -- -- --

Size ________________________ 
~ --s- -- -- -- --

Power: -- -- -- -- --
Electric _____________________ v ./ 
Mechanical ___________________ ) 9'$0 (,# ~ IV50,,I v-- -- -- --

Nameplate data of motor _____________ ~p 1ft a: -- -- --
~ '1--"P 'fl 

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --

SERVICE CONNECTIONS 

7'( [I 

Size (inches)_ __________________ l( 

~ 7'VC -- -- -- --Type (PVC, VCP, etc.) ______________ 
-- -- -- --Average length __________________ 

-- -- -- -- -- --Number of active service 
connections __________________ 

-- -- -- -- -- --Beginning of year _________________ 
-- -- -- -- -- --Added during ~aL _______________ 
-- -- -- -- -- --Retired during year ________________ 
-- -- -- -- -- --End of year ____________________ 
-- -- -- -- -- --Give full particulars concerning 

inactive connections_ . _____________ -- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --

COLLECTING AND FORCE MAINS 

Collectina Mains Force Mains 

Size (inches)_ _____ _:L_ s'' [, ,, {, ,, 
-- -- --pve.- Cu:N pvc --

Type of main ------ ~ -- -- -- --
Length of main (nearest 

foot)_ _________ 

'J\fll>O q
1
51JP 'fC~ f21t' 

-- -- -- --
Begining of year_ - - -- -- -- --
Added during year_ - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Retired during year_ - --

IY~O 
-- -- -- --

End of year ______ 2, \(-6P ~ ,54'0 W- -- -- -- --

MANHOLES 

Size (inches)_ _____ 5-rr-t f.-1}4/l.IJ 

~J rr C8~rco;. ~,,;_ --
Type of Manhole ____ --
Number of Manholes: 1t-z Beginning ofyear ___ -- -- -- --

Added during year __ -- -- -- --
Retired during year __ 

::rz::: -- -- --
End ofYear ______ -- -- --

S-4 H 



UTILITY NAME: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

SYSTEM NAME: YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ~ o l;l. 

TREATMENT PLANT 

Manufacturer /1~oC,F 
Type ____ = = = = = = = = = AT O'frA {.Jtll 
"Steel" or "Concrete" . 
Total Permitted Capac~.=-== l_t' I tP CP t/ 
Average Daily Flow 

~ -----
Method of Effluent Disposal_ __ 
Permitted Capacity of Disposal 
Total Gallons of 

Wastewater treated ------

MASTER LIFT STATION PUMPS 

Manufacturer _________ 
tfrtll11o Capacity (GPM's)_ _____ tv' A./' ---

Motor: ---
Manufacturer _______ 
Horsepower _______ ---

Power (Electric or 
---

Mechanical)_ ______ 
---

PUMPING WASTEWATER STATISTICS 
Gallons of Effluent Reuse Effluent Gallons 

Months Treated Gallons to Disposed of 
Wastewater Customers on site 

January ___________ 
February ___________ 

~Pe >fp wt~ rn ~w~ ~ft E;.l 7~n-rr=t r 
March ------------April_ ____________ .11 (!HfHP(J OV: ~-en> &~:. May _____________ /.J{gk rr-
June _____________ • 
July _____________ 

Ct:J!f& Ul7'FII 5I ~ft't -t p,e. -fJ-5 August ____________ H'H) ·>J J ), ... , _.. 

September __________ 

~~p ~~g October ___________ rt.Ll Ju ( bll~ ~ 
November __________ 

,,-
December __________ 

Total for year _________ 

If Wastewater Treatment is purchased, indicate the vendor: 

S-5 ~ 
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... FIMC Hideaway, Inc. tmUTY NAME: . .,. 
····-···· •• ·"······· ., ........ , .. ···-____ _.,..~~ ......... iioiiiiioiiii ................... ~ ..................... -~---TC:1l. ua.UB: l.a.iitifio.~·· ::,: .. ~iv,:.i·,;~l:;•::,(}~ R±t;:·; .' . 

GIOir:.llnr\llllliiil \~(\l~~{ '. ~ .,,.,•-;• 
'l"o"''l'••• •~'lo '"•, ~ •••"•• ,,;OP,'.,,}~i~.---.:..:..::...;;..;:::;:.~~;JC~&.,!.;:::;;'fo-~-~--;:._...,;__..;....:......;. 

GENERAL WAISTEWAJERaVSTEM INFGRMA110N .. 

) " . . . '' ..... ~ .. · . 
.• .. .. . ~· .... ~~.~-~JntH,Ir ofERC&"' "!Mbalnl ~·. ~. _,.;,.---J!;-t. Au.. ;Jl.·az..:D~· __________ _..:,.. ______ , 

f1.\JIO l Tt-flS '\J~ . 2. Maldmum nul'rlbei of ERCe* which QllJl be rervect. · RJO :'t 
.-...................... .... .. ..... . '• ., ... ... .... .-:-:. -+-: ,.__;:.:..::...:.:...._:..;..;.::..:..~..;.:;:!.!..!::;..._~:::::!::.~...._---1 

" .'l. &( :r .. :.,,,,;,., :1,,,~. 3. P1'8Mnta-~~(rnEf\Ohu&ing~ll~· . - ····-··-- --·-·- •.. .. • . .• . .. .... • ... ... • ' . .. . .. . . ·' . ...,...,-.-. ....... or.-......;...;:,__;....._ ____ ~-----1 .. "' " 
lot. (. V\ 

.. . t 

::tl•·:l·: • .. ''•• ••t:: . ~: F,~ ~ capa~ ~ ~?:!.~ 18fViCentre~~uildout. .... · -----------------l 
. I .......... ~- ~~.~~~n~ ~.~~·--~.:-=: ... -:.~ .• ::; .. ~ .. ~ .. -:-:: ... ...:·-::-.. +;---:--..;.:...:--___ _,:,., ___ :._ _____ _ 

:·..::,· 'it:;'• :i.·,,~,-.• ~ ... ~:.~'~ .. ~~~.~~forai:.y~taor~ofthlsaysWn ... 
····- ............ ' .•. .. '... .... . .. ' ... ··~ ... . 

... ... ...... . ............... - .......... : ....... : .. --~·· ..................... ·- ' ..... ' ..... l 

·.,: .• ~r·:, .. , :;-, •ll;, .. r,,;lf.:#1tt·~lllx-~;~.---~P.(~~al,~ea.~to~the~.enduseraa~·thetamountot 
. . ~p~to~.lfk~. tJotJ('..; t . . . . . . 

.:w:;_.;;;~... :·.;:"' :,~d(.~.~ltf.J .. ~ nat engage In·~ baaiueuse~ smdy been~ 0 tV~ 0~ eJ .. 
• • ' .•.• -···-· ..... ~.... .. •.•••• ... • • ·~"' .. ' .• ·4 ' ' 

. lfllo, When? • . fJ / '+-. •'' ........ . .. . .... ,. . --· ---···- ... · ... . . . .. . . . . ·-· ........... ''. . .... ........ ' 
·:·:,·:~,.· "~~;~~·'-' J:-.,~·~~:~.b~-~-Df:P~.~~ent~tofmplementreuee? _..;.IV•t:>;__.;.;..··,::...· -----~ ....... 
,,:, '.i'i' , ... ~1''!'"~'''-:-:·:·.'•. · •. ~ ... ~·to~.~.~.tt'M!-~·~m.~~th~requlNimef1t? '4.1/ f'.\-· 

l 

...... ". .. . . .. . ... .. . . ......... , ... ·-· ... , . . •.•. ·! 

·:t.-•: .. ; '"' .;;.;j'\P,·~.~tht\~~~·~~81s~withtheOEP? V~I.Wow TtfiS '-f"-,._·~ 
. ' 

,,. , .: !'I'· . : ·w''''~ 1,, ).f~~~ ~daM not ~Met 1lte ~ntll otbeP ruiM, S\Abmlt the following: .. ; . 

.· .. , .. · 

____ ......., ___ ...._ _ __......_ ___ ~---'"'' - .. -.. ·---:--·:-···-··-·-.. ----··~-·--·-------····" ··- ............... --

LE88ELEl9E 
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WATER 

OPERATING 

SECTION 
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-------------~ 



UTILITY NAME:--· F_I_M_C_Hi~·d_e_a_wa_y,_I_n_c_. ---------

WATER UTILITY PLANT ACCOUNTS 

Accl : ·Previous 
No. Account Name Year Additions 
(a) (b) (c) (d) 

' 
301 Organization _______ ,.... ___ $ $ 
302 Franchises ____________ 

fl).1tJt; 0 303 Land and Land Rights ______ 
304 Structures and Improvements __ 3~.0'11 
.305 Collecting and Impounding 

, ' 

Reservoirs __________ 

306 Lake, River and Other 
: Intakes ____________ 
307 Wells and Springs ________ l /2b~ 
308 Infiltration Galleries and 

, 
Tunnels ____________ 

'309 Supply Mains ___________ 

310 Power Generation Equipment __ qqs 
:311 Pumping EquipmenL ______ rD.t~> 
"320 Water Treatment Equipment ___ 1 ; er &4- 7l5 
330 Distribution Reservoirs and 

'A l.f~l Standpipes __________ 

331 Transmission and Distribution 
Lines _____________ ~?qll~ 

333 Services _____________ ?.. ,co 'I 
334 Meters and Meter 

Installations __________ I I ,~qo I, CX>5 
335 Hydrants _________ '- ___ 

;336 Backflow Prevention Devices __ ~1~ 
339 Other Plant and 

Miscellaneous Equipment ___ 
340 Office Furniture and 

CJo? Equipment __________ 

341 Transportation Equipment ____ 
342 Stores Equipment ________ 

343 Tools, Shop and Garage 
EquipmenL _________ 

344 Laborat~ry EquipmenL _ .:_ ___ 
345 Power Operated Equipment ___ 
346 Communication Equipment ___ 
347 Miscellaneous Equipment ____ 
348 Other Tangible Plant _______ 

Total W~ter Plant _____ . .:.:.: ___ $ lt (p /1-U> $ I ~>o 
' 

W-1 55 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, ~ 0 I 

Current 
Retirement~:> Year 

{e) (f) 

$ $ -
- 1 2. t!JOO - ;.y ,o~ I -

l ,)t'll 

LJ-95 

~i~~ 
l. }itt, 

~ :l ,'J.J-.8 
2:, tf.";>'f 

2"11 l ~.J 5lf 
I 

~q~ 

9D? 

$ )'11 $ 11?/,'1'1 



FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31 

UTILITY NAME:...;._ __ __._ ......... _.__._ ______ ___, ___ _ 

~-I 

,: "\ ~~ANALYSIS OF ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION BY PRIMARY ACCOUNT- WATER 
)' -•... 

' ' 
Average Average· Accumulated Accum. Depr. 

'- Service Salvage Depr. Depreciation Balance 
Acct. '' 

Life in in Rate Balance End of Year 
No. Acc6unt- · Years Percent . Applied··, Previous Year Debits Credits (f-g+h=i) 
fa) '(b) (c) (d) ' 

-(e) . (fl {g) (h) (i) 
' 

304 Structure-s 'and Improvements_ ... _ ~~ o/o ), !>'7 o/o $ ~~ ,"o?. $ $ l.fD $ 'l, ~,o'l~ 
305 Collecting and Impounding 
: - Reservoirs.:__..:..;:.:.._'...:. ____ % % 

306 Lake, River and other Intakes __ % % 
( cao"G 1 l fJ~) $07 Wells and Springs_:_ _ _:_ _____ ._ ?.f} % :).20% q:~ 

308 lrifiltration Galleries & ·, 
! I Tunnels _____________ % % 

309 Supply Mains ___________ %' % 
310 Pgwer.Generating Equipment__ 1'7 % s:.~~% 1'70 ~lD I q it> 
311 Pumping Equipment_ _______ I 5 % '·~"I% 1 {gJ~ ' ':tta "~"'Pi 

I 

320 Water Treatment Equipment ___ 1'7 % S.i~% Cf7~ l ; '7 l,liS" 
330 Distribution Reservoirs & 

Standpipes ___________ .-,o % ~.~?% '). ~'# ~· . '(,5" 
331 Trans. & Dist. Mains ________ 'i % l.«..~% '>-'1,~~0 l, li 0 ~ ~,'"J'f() 
333 Services ______________ 15 % l,tCP% '7 i':). 'i'1 ~'liD 
334 Meter & Meter Installations ____ l~ % s-.~c;}% &/i'l/ 'j_oq G?~(o c.,,l5~ 
335 Hydrants _________ _.. ____ % % 

( t~) 336 Backflow Prevention Devices ___ I ~ % 5' • .,~% ( ~~ ( [u&) 

I 

339 Other Plant and Miscellaneous 
Equipment ___________ % % 

340 Office Furniture and u 5?..'1 I c; I Equipment ___________ % I t,,t-7 % {p<i)O 
341 Transportation Equipment ____ % % 
342 Stores Equipment _________ % % 
343 Tools, Shop and Garage 

Equipment ___________ % % 
344 Laboratory Equipment _______ % % 
345 Power Operated Equipment ___ % % 
34.6 Communication Equipment_ ___ % % 
347 Miscellaneous Equipment _____ % % 
348 Other Tangible Plant_ ______ % % 

Totals.:.. _______ --'_ .... ___ $ 7/ 'tqY $ L.fo'l $ l~Ol $ rzvstfl * 

-----
*This amount should tie to.Sheet F-5. 

W-2 55 
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UTILITY NAME~: ---...:.-.. ~. ,_F_I,_M,_C,...·_H_i_d_ea_w_a_y_,_In_c_. ________ _ YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBEfi~ 31, " I 

WATER OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSE 

Acct. 
No. Aceount Name Amount 

601 Salaries and Wages- Employees ___ _:_ _______________________ , __ $ 
603 Salaries and Wages - Officers, Directors, and Majority Stockholders ___________ ~~"DO 
604 Employee Pensions and Benefits ______________________________ 

610 Purchased Water __________________________________ --·_ 

615 Purchased Power ______________________________________ l/1& I 
616 Fuel for Power Production _________________________________ 

618 Chemicals __________________________________________ 

620 Materials and Supplies.:_--------------------------- _______ l,5"'15 
630 Contractual_ Services: 

Billing _______________________________________ -·- .1-9~ 
Professional ___________________________________ --·_ 
Testing __________________________________________ t"Go Other ________ .;.. __________________________________ ~.-~o 

640 Rents ____ ------_---------------------___________ 'J. ;(;_ 0 0 
650 Transportation Expense ___________________________________ 

655 Insurance Expense ____________________________________ ,00 
.·~ 665 r· Regulatory Commission Expenses (Amortized Rate Case Expense)_ _________ 

670 Bad Debt Expense _____________________________________ 

675 Miscellaneous Expenses _________________________________ '-too 
Total Water Operation And Maintenan~ Expense _____________________ $ l r_], S:2i • 
* This amount should tie to Sheet F-3. 

~ 

WATER CUSTOMERS 

" . ; : !;· /' · .. i ~ '.~r-·· qc.":l!. -.. ' '·~.;· I ' ' • Number of Active Customers Total Number of 
' f ,; 

Type bf '!' ·• Equivalent Start End Meter Equivale11ts 
Description Meter- Factor of Year of Year (c x e) 

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) 

Residential Service ego Wl 5/8" D f.o ~:t 
3/4" D 1.5 
1" D 2.5 
1 1/2" D,T 5.0 

General Service 
5/8" D 1.0 
3/4" D 1.5 
1" D 2.5 
11/2" D,T 5.0 
2"- D,C,T 8.0 
.3" D 15.0 
3" c 16.0 
3" T 17.5 

Unmetered Customers 
Other (Specify) 

' 
** D = Displacement 

C= Compound Total ~() ~~ ~J... 
T=Turbine 

; .. 
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Mar.13.2013 05:41 PM ~Obert F. Dodrill CPA 4078430990 PAGE. 4/ 6 

UTIUTY NAill!: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

J 
IYSTIMIWe 

PUMPING AND PURCHASED WATER 8TATIS11CS 

ACcOUnttd For ToliiWater 
w.t8r Flnilhad Lou 1'hrough PumpMIAnd Wat.r9old 

Pun:hlled WMFrom une F1I.J8hlqg Pudlated To 
f'orRellle Welle eo. (omit 000'6) Cuatamera 

J•l 
(Omit 000'1) (Omit OOO't) (Omit 000'1) [ (bl+f:~{d) J (Omit~) 

(b) (c) (d) 

January __ ------ ~9o,eoo tJliti FebrUary _______ ".L.lla!i! M.ardl_ ________ 
f.rJ.l,!i£21 April._. ________ .., x%21 A2.mt C'..f.'Z,.i.l• M41Y _______ ,_ __ 

~m = JUI'WI: _________ 
JI.Jiy ___________ 

~ff. Ul 
~------- t".l.vl !::Z 
~- ................ _ ..... ~~~~·~I! I -- -Oclober ________ 

m:l:~ ~------December _______ 
!U,.AlQ,f zm!il.E: 

Total for Year_., ___ £ •!£.''{ l.;ttf.£i:/b 

If Wlt8r II purdulled for resale, Indicate lie fCIIOWinQ: 
Vntar J.:lf~ 
Point of deUv.rr, -~-

If wehr I$ told 1D OCher wat.r ulllllee for rliChtrlbuti'on, ht namee af audl uUIItieelllllow; 

- fO~l~ ~!!El FOR 171~-m.!~~~ ~~D _____ 

-
MAIN8 (PEET) 

Rll'nDVId l!nd 
Klnct Of Pipe of Firat: of ~ of 

IJ'IIO,""' ... 1-..,llt.t p- Year Added YOII' 

~ ~~~ ,&0 ffj) 
.................. r;_,o ~Jl~~·-·- i1 ~ tc-~ --

_ ..... ............ 
_,....,_.. .. _._ 

------- --·-·-·-
-,.--·····-··- ... -.. - - .. 

W-4 ss 
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UTILITY NAME: 
;FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

.SYSTEM NAME: 

WELLS AND WELL PUMPS 

(a) (b) (c) 

Year Constructed _______ I q <i'> 11<6'~ 
Types of Well Construction 

STP/?L- 5T-eeL-and Casing ________ 

I 

Depth of Wells _________ %/ q7 
Diameters of Wells ______ (, ,, (, ,, 
Pump- GPM _________ . l"O 'J..O 
Motor- HP ---------- s- 5 
Motor Type*--------- S:v~~g~- 5 Vf!.21fUJ.Y _.. 
Yields of Wells in GPO ____ I '7?-,~Pt' (r]'J..,~ 
Auxiliary Power ___ .- ____ A/o Ito 

* Submersible, centrifugal etc; 

RESERVOIRS 

_{_C!l l \ '- ~ . '(b) (c) 

Description (steel, concrete) <;T~FL 
· Capacity of Tank _______ ':i £"C) 

Ground or Elevated ------ c~.vJ.ED 
' 

HIGH SERVICE PUMPING 

·.• '- (a) ! t;: 1 .(b) (c) 
Motors 

Manufacturer __ ... ______ 

~ Type ___ ..:... ___ ~ _____ . 
Rated Horsepower _____ _: ' 

Pumps 
Manufacturer _________ 
Type ____________ ~ 
Capacity in GPM _______ 

ti/11 Average Number of Hours 
Operated Per Day ____ -' 

Auxiliary Power ________ . 

' 

w-s ss-

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31 ~0 IJ_ 

_{_d) _(~) 

(d) (e) 

(d) (e) 

- '1 -



UTILITY NAME: 
FTh.fC Hideaway, Inc. 

SOURCE OF SUPPLY 

. List for each source of supply ( Ground, Surface, Purchased Water etc. ) 

Permitted Gals. per day_ __ ~I ~,t:JIPO 
Type of Source_------- Wt.2B.5 

WATER TREATMENT FACILITIES 

List for each Water Treatment Facility: 

Type ________ ..,. ____ C{)MiftMrr-f 
Make _____________ C1rr s 0-A..ss ] 
Permitted Capacity (GPO)_ _ 1f/1 t>~O 
High service pumping • 

Gallons per minute ____ 
Reverse Osmosis ------
Lime Treatment 

Unit Rating ___ -'-----
Filtration 

Pressure Sq. Ft. _____ 
Gravity GPD/Sq.Ft. ____ 

Disinfection £ 
Chlorinator~ _ _ _ _ _ Lt {Yv1n !tt~f()I.J 

Ozone _____ ..;. ____ 
Other _____ --'--- __ 

tiP Auxiliary Power _______ 

W-6 S5 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31 I ;).D I~ 
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FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

' if~P,. f,Ui,S IM 

· Q&NERA!.. WATER IY8TiiM lNFOAIIA~ 

1. flllftnlent ERC'• *tho ... 01n ~ _,., _____ _.7 ....... 7 __________ _ 
2. ~ I'IUmb«ofeACa •w~~~ott0111 bfMIWd. _______ ,_o_¥ _________ _ 

3. PniiR QBtan conneclfon capaolly ~ ERCs 1 UU~g axfiiUrlg 11nn. __ , o_'l _________ _..... 
-t. ftclttQoonnectfon CIPidiY On I!RCa *l UDOn arv~c»an~~ bulldout. __ ,_o_y _________ _ 
s. estlmlled annuellncreaeln ERC. •. ________ ....:c---"""'iJ.~-----·----

e. ltthlutlllYI'IQUifedtohlvetntow~ -------lt..)~o _________ _ 
lfao. howmuchUIPIOilyiiii1IC(Idrecl? _______ _,,~;""'' ....... ---------

?, Attach. detedplon otb IAI'IIghUng llcllllea. ,., I A-

8. Dllcll1be •IIY Plant' .m 8llmlltad ODmple1lort c1e1n ror errt tmlil91'rMnlll or JmprO\IIImen&s tA 1ft .,mm~ 

8. WMn did 1111 company le$tlllllla ~ IMllllyBI npori wHh 0,. DEP? U 11 6ottupl,)p c #O I () 

10. If lflt fiNIR...., cto. not mMt the NlqUiwnenta9fDSP'I\IIIelll, submit 11'0 ftliOW!ng: I r 'Pt>E;S. 

a. Attach 8 delctlpllon ofh pl.m ~ MON4Miry 110 meet the DEP Mas. 

: ::-==-fw-DiiP?-=================j:t==: =· =~~===== 
d. Mldlplllneforfilndlngh....,... ~. I 

LJO 
•. ,lsthll ayltemtnseraf'lcanuntOrderwlth DSP? --------~-------

11. Oepwtment orEnv~ronmente~ Protec:don 10 t -----~-• ....... ;..._7 ... r ... !_t.l._o._<1...._ ____ _ 
12. WIIIM Mlln8glnent Ellll1c:f ConlulqiiiYt UM Permit# _____ _,;;;'->;...tU~f.£.;.:1Li:J~.U.JIII:I,jAltJ~Z-____ _ 

a. ltthe ....... ln carnplllnea ... the requtementa CftheCUP? ----~t-i~f---·----

b. If not what-- ulllll.y'e piaftl ~- oompllance? -------J;~:1J7h'p~t--------

• 

L0/SB ~d 

on one of the 1o11ow1nQ tnethads: 
(*) 11 Null taw dlllll tniiVIIIIallle fi'Om tile pteOedlng 12 month&; 

~the-*'.....- lingle family re11ic11inoe (SFR) g.a.- eold bytlt ...,.rep 
numw of SFR cultomers Jar tne same periOd and diVIde tht ...u!tlw a8li day8. 

{b) If no ~trow ct.~a .,.. fifllllbllt u.e: 
E "' 

a:oa LE:88€LE:ZSE: 



WASTEWATER 

OPERATING 

SECTION 
-ss-
-'-~ ........ --~------- ---~-



UTILITY NAME: --'~F_IM_ .. _c_H_ .. _i_d_e_aw_ .. _ay_,_I_n. _c·---------

WASTEWATER UTILITY PLANT ACCOUNTS 

f 

Acct. Previous 
No. Account Name Year Additions 
(a) (b) (c) (d) 

351 Organization ___________ $ $ 
352 Franchises ____________ 

353 Land and Land Rights ______ 5/:fl~ 
354 Structures and Improvements __ L.f,{,'f.l 
355 Power Generation Equipment __ 
360 Collection Sewers - Force ____ 

~ .361 Collection Sewers- Gravity ___ 
362 Special Collecting Structures ___ 
:363 Services to Customers ______ ~ ,«:J. 'J..'i 
364 Flow Measuring Devices ____ -'-
365 Flow Measuring Installations ___ 
370 Receiving Wells _________ ?...,~q3 11 !1 '3o 
371 Pumping Equipment _______ 
380 Treatment and Disposal 

Equipment ______ ~ ___ ~ 1
1 
~~I ?.-.>~5 

381 Plant Sewers ___________ r 

382 Outfall Sewer Lines _______ 
389 Other Plant and Miscellaneous 

Equipment __________ ')...S'{p 
390 Office Furniture and 

Equipment __________ Cjo? 
391 Transportation Equipment ____ 
392 Stores Equipment ________ 
393 Tools, Shop and Garage. 

Equipment __________ 

394 Laboratory Equipment ______ 
395 Power Operated Equipment ___ 
396 Communication Equipment_ __ 
397 Miscellaneous Equipment ____ 
898 Other Tangible Plant ___ :..... ___ 

Total Wastewater Plant _ _;..:._ __ $ 1tJ~/fW $ ':J., II 5 

* This amount should tie to sheet F-5. 

$ 

$ 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER31, ~o ;a_ 

Current 
Retirements Year 

(e) (f) 

$ 

s :flh 
~ .Ct~l 

't. 775 
l b't: 6SC+ 

~,lf2. s 

l, ,;q~ A. ff'J-5 v 

7Sl.) [p '1 ~II fD 

'?-. <> (o 

Cfott 

-

-
-
-

:hi£'~~- $ ~ I05'J..1* 
• ~ 



I' UTILITY NAME: liMC Hideaway,-lnc. YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31. ~ (:)I 

: '-. '('_, ... 

l
' . 

ANALYSIS OF ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION SY PRIMARY ACCOUNT- WASTEWATER 
' '; • .:~ """')-> 

\' ·· J. -- .. Average Average : Accumulated Accum. Depr. 

1

\ _ · · -,_ · · Service Salvage Depr. Depreciation Balance 
1 Acct. · ' ·· : <. Life in in Rate _ Balance End of Year 
i No. · -- · Account - Years Percent Applied· Previous Year Debits . Credits (f-g+h=i) 
li (a) - - ··. (b). - (c) (d) (e) · (f) (a) (h) (i) ' 
li I 

3~4 
355 
360 

ii 361 
!I 362 

363 
364 
365 

II 370 
1 371 
' 380 

I, 381 
382 

,, 389 

390 

391 
392 
393 

394 
395 
396 
397 

. 398 

structures ·and Improvements __ _ 
Power Gene~ation Equipment __ 
Collection Sewers - Force ____ _ 
Collection Sewers - Gravity ___ _ 
Special Collecting Structures __ _ 
Services .to Customers _____ _ 
Flow Measuring Devices _____ _ 
Flow Measuring Installations __ _ 
Receiving Wells ________ _ 
Pumping Equipment _______ _ 
Treatment and Disposal 

Equipment __________ _ 
Plant Sewers __________ _ 
Outfall Sewer Lines _______ _ 
Other Plant and Miscellaneous 

Equipment __________ _ 
Office Furniture and 

Equipment __________ _ 
Transportation Equipment_ ___ _ 
Stores Equipment ________ _ 
Tools, Shop and Garage 

Equipment __________ _ 
laboratory Equipment_ ______ , 
Power Operated Equipment_ __ _ 
Communication Equipment ___ _ 
iviisceiianeous Equipment ____ _ 
Other Tangible Plant _______ _ 

Totals ______________ _ 

* This amount should tie to Sheet F-5. 

;) 

?..'1 % ;,7~% $ t1l.lfil $ · $ t'1~ $ 1,""' 
% % 

').'J % Y70 % 'i G1'f 141 y 77r, 
'jO % l,50 %_ 1'l:C(G.'i l 1~«;'1 ~?.:'Ttq 

% % 
?5. % 1\.~IP% tt,5~2- '-'it '1: 1 11~ 

% % 

~ 

l2 

IS 

(p 

% % w 
% ,,,-s% t15 t,G.lf~ £,'4i' 
% % 

% 
-~% 

% 

__ % 

% 
--% 

% --
% 

--% 

% 
--% 

% 
--% 

--- -~ 

C,&1% 
--% 

% --
~.~7% 

l {,, 117% 
---% 

% 

% 
--% 

% 
--% 

% 
--% 

~ 1,'-tfl <?)~? l,"'7~ 
• 

( '). '7 f'f 

5",. 'l I S" I 

-------

$ l5$>,S"'fl 1$ ?..,s--;~ 1$ t-,J~) 
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~JO 
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FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
UTILITY NAME=--------------------

WASTEWATER OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSE 

Acct. 
No. Account Name Amount 

701 Salaries and Wages - Employees ______________________________ $ 
703 Salaries and Wages- Officers, Directors, and Majority Stockholders ____ -----·- '.),C'Joo 
704 Employee Pensions and Benefits ______________________________ 

710 Purchased Wastewater Treatment ____________________________ 

711 Sludge Removal Expense _______ .:... ________________________ 

:l~4~ 715 Purchased Power __________________________________ --·-

716 Fuel for Power Production _______ .,..------------------------
718 Chemicals------------------------------------------ l'T'I 
720 Materials and Supplies __________________________________ &9'1 
730 Contractual Services: 

Billing _______________________________________ -·-

Professional --------------------------------------~ Testing _______________________________________ -·-

Other-----------------------------------------·- Lf-
740 Rents ___ -----------______________ --------_______ '::/.C?.O 
750 Transportation Expense _________________________________ 

755 Insurance Expense ____________________________________ [.,.,(!)0 
765 Regulatory Commission Expenses (Amortized Rate Case Expense)_ _________ 
770 Bad Debt Expense _____________________ ------ _________ 
775 Miscellaneous Expenses _________________________________ 200 

Total Wastewater Operation And Maintenance Expense----------------·- $ :A b!~ l 2 * 
* This amount should tie to Sheet F-3. J 

WASTEWATER CUSTOMERS 

' : \~ ~ ~· l ::"'~·c);· /.',~·i!'J(' (,:t'~: ... Numb~r of Active Customers Total Number of 
" ' l Type of ' · Equivalent Start End Meter Equivalents 
Description Meter ** Factor of Year of Year (c x e) 
(. ' (a) • (b) {c_) (d) (e) (f) 

Residential ·service 
All meter sizes D 1.0 90 ~0 950 
General Service 

5/8" D 1.0 
3/4" D 1.5 
1" D 2.5 
1 1/2" D,T 5.0 
2" D,C,T 8.0 

' 

' 
3" D 15.0 
3" c 16:0 
3" T 17.5 

Unmetered Customers 
Other (Specify) 

~ .. D = Displacement : 

C= Compound 
' 

Total <;iD ~0 c:go 
T =Turbine 

' 

s-3 s;s 



UTILITY NAME: FIMC Hideaway~ Inc. 

PUMPING EQUIPMENT 

Lift Station Number________________ _j_ 
Make or Type and nameplate 1c 

data on pump ______________ ...,.. _ _ 'i?vf;n~<;, __ _ 

Year installed _____ ~ ____________ _ 
Rated capacity _______________ ..:_ __ 
Size _______________________ -

Power: 
Electric ____________________ _ 
Mechanical __________________ _ 

Nameplate data of motor ____________ _ 

SERVICE CONNECTIONS 

Size {inches)_ __________________ '+ ,, 
-- -- --- -- --

Type {PVC, VCP, etc.) ______ . ________ IE: -- -- --- -- --
Average length __________________ -- -- -- --- -- --
Number of active service 

connections __________________ 

~ 
-- -- --- -- --Beginning of year __________________ 
-- -- --- -- .--

Added during year ________________ 
-- -- -- --- -- --Retired during year ________ . ________ 

-- -- --- -- --End of year _________________ ~ __ 770 -- -- --- -- --Give full particulars concerning 
inactive connections_ :._ ____________ -- -- -- --- -- --

-- -- -- --- -- --

COLLECTING AND FORCE MAINS 

' [ .. ,., " Collecting Mains Force Mains 

Size {inches)_ - - ...; - -
1' ,, (p ,, 

~ --
~ 

-- -- --- -- --Type of main_ - - - - - -- -- -- --- -- --Length of main {nearest 
foot)_ _ ..;,. _______ 

S:'lt>O -- -- -- --- -- --Begining ·of year_ - - <JbO -- -- -- --- -- --Added during year_ - - -- -- -- -- --- -- --Retired during year_ - -- -- -- --- -- --
s~uo <?JOO End of year_ - -- - - -- -- --- -- --

MANHOLES 

' ,, 
Size {inches)_ _____ ~ -- -- ---

. Type of Manhole_.__~- -- -- -- ---Number of Manholes: 
1"'1 Beginning ofyear ___ -- -- -- ---

Added during year __ -- -- -- ---
Retired during year __ 

-EC -- -- ---End of Year ______ -- -- ---

S-4 S5 
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FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

TREATMINT PLANT 

~-------- ML J'f·44c.. 
.J ~-- ..... -...~-- ------- ~ll i\1i"{n 

"$W' Of "C0nG11.41"- - - .....: - O>~M:tl.e Totll PennitiBd Capacfty ___ 
~~.aaa Average Ddy Flow _____ 
~lQClO -·· 

Method of Eftluent Dflpout_""!_ -#., A~w P81'11'1b8d OapaoilJ CJf ...- ._ 
Total GaiOnS Of w ....... ....._ _____ 

... 

MMI.Ifaat.Jrer .. - - - - -- """" .. t:•ul.b~ - -- --~ (GPM's) ______ - - ~ -Motor: 

--------- Gout.Q'> -- - --
~------- ~ - - -Power (Et.ctno or 
~-~_....,_, __ ec-4- . .~~, 

r ...;.:;;.._;;,r - - -
,.,_.NG WMTJWATER 8TA11111C8 

....._._---------­
~--- .... ------­
~------------April ____________ _ 

M~-- ........ '*" ....... _____ _ 

Jt.~~~~_ ----------- ..... July ______ ... -------
AIJguat_ ____ .,..~-.----

8epelllnblr_---------
~-- ....... ---- ..... ~ ... 
~----- ....... __ _ 
~----------. 

• a 11 

.Itt 
,_f oq .• 

Telal torYMr ____ .,.____ • ,4.e A~ 

-----·· 

tfW.......,..,.. Treatment 1a puft:haeed, lndiotdB the vendor: 

~ ss 

aos L£88ELElSE 

PAGE. 5/ ti 
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FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
UTIUTYNAM!: ___ .....,...--.......,._~ .--.-•;;•-;z-z..-. ... iTTil'"iiiiijl(ii.iFiii......,3 £--.{iiiiiiioO---.---

~~-------~~P~·~~~~4~·~~i&n~k~------------­
QSNiRALWA8'l"EWAlliR 8.Y8'riM INFORMATION 

FI.Wtlilh lnf~llllon below let llllah ~ A ........ ,._1ltlti'IUid b4l ~ v.flere neot!UIII'Y. 

1. P...m IMI1ber CJf !ROI" now being II8Mid. ""fi 

2. ft'laldmurn numt~tr ~ ERcr which ..n 11a MIV8d. lJ. so 
s. Pre~~~~t.,...;. conneouon caclti <rn &.~ Uling~ linM. lb1_ 

4. ~ c:.onnec::don Cllll8dtr (In EROs"') upan ..,... ... buiJdout. IO'f-
" 

&. Eatinaflld ~~In etcr. o~~ 
' 

.. . a. .Ofll!l;ribt II'IY.pllma and....,...,~ dltll8 fOr any enlar'gemenla or-•IPI~ ofllde .,..n 

... . ..,, ltl & 

.. 7 •. ·1f!hlp IJIIIlY ~AlUM •.a means~ tfluer( cfllpQial, ~· allat of the telllle llll1d Ulll'&anclfl• ana111t d 
I1UII prvvidld t9 ... If known. . ...,, A- . . ' . . . . 

·.8. lf.~.utJI!lfdoas not q;rge In ........... ,..,.~ .. been~ "' 0 

If so, when? I 
. 41.)t,;.. : 

I 

·.e. ,_ .. ..._tJeenrequqdbylleDEPar..,.~~w....-nantnue? ... ,.,&!e)· . . 
'" ..... 1t110, ~M~atare tho ulllky'a .._»~with t111a ~ t-tfo ... 

. • l ' 

1.P- .w..n did .. Gllll'lpMy last tile. L'apdy ~ f1IPOI1 with the DeP'I' 

.. 11. If the .JIAIII!IMl.,.... dtJM not mtet 111e l'8qUiramtmtr. ot ~ rurei, .ubmlt the~ 

· ... : . . :a. •. ~ • deiArlplkm ofihe plant upgrade neDIIIUI'l' to meet the DEJI Naoa. 
b. Haw 1hele""" ... IIJ'IPI'OVMf by DIP? . .. • 

. . c. ~lflll~beg(n?. ~1f:1:. 
d. ABal\flllllta fOI'MidlngU. ~ WP&IadlnJa. ,..:= 

.. .. ..... •. ~ .. .,......~any ean.ntoraetWIIh J;JEP1 

12. Dllflllln*lt fJI En¥lronnterUI Pftltlollon lb. ~LQ ·a u·t. 'S"'t) 

·~!~- !--~~offhe~~: 
(a) tr aGtual tiGw dafll ........ fn:xn 1hl PreoedlnD 12 months: 

' ...,..,. ... tot.I11111M11 .. flmllr ........ (SFR) gdooa IKIId by u.e .llWII'flle 
.. . . : · : ~ Of8Fft Cll.llllllnwa for the..,. JWiacland d~lde i'ICIII!IIIIIIt ~MIS daya • 

. (I)) ====::=e-====~ ' .... ·-·""··\ 
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L0/E0 39\id aoa LEBBELEZ:SE ts:Ge Et0Z:/Bt/E0 



----·---
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

UTIUTYNAIIE . .._: ------------

. CERTIFICATION OF ANNUAL REPORT . .. ' 

I HEREBY CER'nfY, to U.·belt of my 1cnowledge and .,_lief: 

NO 
(:::J 2. 

...!§l_ NO 
co CJ 3. 

The Utiifty 18 in ~ comp118nce with ·1fle Uniform ~~em 
of Accounl& preecrlbecl"by the Fbrtda Public serVice Commi8810n 
In Rule ~-115 (1), Aorlda Admlnl8tnltive Code. · 

The utility is In substantial compiiMce With all epptk:able rules end 
~of the Florld8 PUtilic Seriice ~. · · · 

Then have been no oommunlcattona from regulatory· agenct,s 
QOilCit"ning noncomplianCe with, or deficiena.tln. financial reporting 
practfcea that could have ·a matarlal.e«act on the·flnancial811itatnent · 
of the utfDty. 

4. . ~.annual report fair1y re~ ~ flnanc!al.~~ ~ . 
MBufts of operatlon8 of the respcindent for the~ presented and 
olher ~ and statementS presaniBd In the report aa to the 
business .rfah.of the rMPOf1Cient are true. oorre<:t. and corrrpletll for 
the periOd for WhiCh it NpnB&el1bL 

Date: 
I I , .,. 

1. ~ 3. 4. 
c::J c::::J CJ c:::;J .... .. . ' .. ,.•,' 

··.· ..... 

* Each of the foUr items must be certHiad YES or NO. Each Item netcl ~pt be ~.~ ~ ib«n •. : 
The n.ma being certified by the otrlcer should b8 indtCated in the appri)pjiete ar.M.tQ the' left 9i the, elgnatu.... .. - . . . . ' .. ,. . . ... . 

Notice: Section 837.06, Florida scatutee, provide$ that any per5oQ who knawingly mak«U.falae 
statement in wrlling with ~-~to tr~fl!(ead. a~-~ Jn:tt. ~:or his .. 
croty ihall be gi.iil~'of a misdemeatiOI' of the seoond degree. 

• 

IQJii':A '3FNd J f:'j::u:u:· J ~7.c~ TC~~Q CT07/CTJ~Q 



Company: 

Reconciliation of Revenue to 
Regulatory Assessment Fee Revenue 

Water Operations 

FIMC Hideaway, Inc. ISSC 

For the Year Ended December 31, ·==== 
::::;:;:;:;:;:::~;:;:;:;:;:::::::::::;:;:::::::::::::::::::;:;:;:::::::::::::::::::::::;:::::::::::;:;:;::::::::::=::::;:;:;:;:::::::;:::::;:;:::::::;:$:!;!;!;::::::::::::::!::;:;:;;::;:;:;::::::::::::=::::::;:;:;:;:;:;:;::::::::::=::::::::;:;:;:;:~:::::: 

(a) 

Accounts 

Gross Revenue: . 
Residential 

Commercial 

Industrial 

Multiple Family 

Guaranteed Revenues 

Other 

Total Water Operating Revenue 

LESS: Expense for Purchased Water 
from FPSC-Regulated Utility 

Net Water Operating Revenues 

Explanations: 

Instructions: 

(b) 
Gross Water 

Revenues Per 
Sch. F-3 

H ~4,1'15 

$ 
$'5 I 4 1 ';'I i 

(c) (d) 
Gross Water 

Revenues Per Difference 
RAF Return (b)- (cl 

H ?-4 145 - o-
$S.5 l'+~'f~ 

$ 
-0-

$ -0-

$ -o,..... 

For the current year, reconcile the gross water revenues reported on Schedule F-3 with the !~ross water 
revenues reported on the company's regulatory assessment fee return. Explain any differences reported 
in column (d). 

----------- --~-~-----



Reconciliation of Revenue to 

Regulatory Assessment Fee Revenue 
Wastewater Operations 

'SSC 

Company: 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 

For the Year Ended December 31 
.·.•.·.;.·.-.·.·x············ .. ············· ... ····Y~· ..... ... . I----.·.·.·. ········=·· :·:•.•,·:·:·:·:·:<·:-·:·:·:·:·>:·>»:·>:·:·.<·:·:·>:-<·(;)'·'';::;,:;;;,:;;,:;:::::::::~::::::::::~::::::::::,::::·::·:: ., ·::: ·::·,: ·: ·:: .. ,,, .. ,:,·:; .. ,,,: ··,: ·:: ·; ·,: ., ... ,,, .. ,,,, ·:=:<« ·::::::<<<=:::<=:<:::~,:,:;::::::::::;:::(:t;)'':::::::::::::::::::::::::::,::::,::::,::::,:::,~:::;:::::,:;,:;::::<::::::::<(~)'''''i::::;;:;:;::::::::::~::::<'::;::::::::::::~:;::~:::::;:;:::::::::::::;:;,:;::(d):::::::::::::::::;::;;::::;,:,~:;:::::::: 

Accounts 

Gross Revenue: 
Residential 

Commercial 

Industrial 

Multiple Family 

Guaranteed Revenues 

Other 

Total Wastewater Operating Revenue 

LESS: Expense for Purchased Wastewater 

from FPSC-Regulated Utility 

Net Wastewater Operating Revenues 

Explanations: 

Gross Wastewater Gross Wastewater 
Revenues Per Revenues Per 

Sch. F-3 RAF Return 
1-1 ~&,o-;1 H 'J..l.P1D">I 

$ S'S '). '11 tf50 $55 ~ y1 4 5o 

$ S D 't51( 

$ so 'fc;({ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Difference 
(b\ -(c) 

------

Instructions: 
For the current year, reconcile the gross wastewater revenues reported on Schedule F-3 with the gross 

wastewater revenues reported on the company's regulatory assessment fee return. Explain any differences 

reported in column (d). 


